SHAWNEE COUNTY

RESULTS
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1:57:55.9
1:58:42.0
1:58:50.4
1:59:58.0
2:00:07.4
2:B81:18.7
2:02:26.9
2:02:29.6
2182:33.9
2:03:24.4
2:03:37.3
1 03:57.9
2:04:07.7
2:04:19.2
2:04:25.1
2:P4:35.5
2:04:35.3

2:05:41.5

2:85:48.!
2:B6:11.8
2:06:39.7
2:@B46:48.0
2:06:59.4

2:07:27.4%

2:87:31.2
2:87:57.2
2:08:087.4
2:88:14.,7
2:88:36.5
2:089:01.9
2:09:28.5
2:8%:54: 4
2:89:57.8

211@:31.2

2:10:44.7
2:11:41,7
Z2:11:52.3
2:12:23.5
2 125351
2:12:48.9
Z:12:48B.1
2:13:82.0
2:13:10.5

Name

Hendricksan
Goodman
Fritchie
Rogers
Skultety
Norton
Hesselink
Van Maren
Mathais, Jr.
Williamson
Reed

Hobsaon
Trusdale
Kennedy
Dutton
Simms
Arnold
Doney
Kirmse
Brackenbury
Utz

Copp
Jahnson
Phillips
Bulleck
Hilberger
Ladzinski,Il
Turner
Leuwis

Pugh

Murphy
Fleshman
Schuette
Flares
Barngskie
Wise

McCoun
Mount joy
Prentice
Jahnsan
Hugaenberger
Beyer

Beals

Hood

Randel
Elliott

Mike
Greg
Duane
Russell
Scott
Ken
Daye
Dennis
John
John
Ehuck
Heslay
Tom
Scott
Wes
David
Jennifer
Bill
Chuck
Mark
Scott
Chuck
Randall
Rod
Robin
Terry
Ranald
Wade
Jim
Russell
Daniel
Roy
John
Raul
Randall
John
Mitchell
David
Ernest
Gregory
Mike
Everett
Stuart
Curt
Stephen
Dale

ALL INDIVIDUALS

State Sex Age Heat

City

Lincoln, NE
Blue Springs, Mo
Lee’s Summit, MO
Freeman, L ]8]
Omaha, NE
Sprigfield, MO
Omaha, NE
Merriam, KS
Ames, 1A
Fremont, NE
Peru, NE
Shawnee Mission KS
Wichita, KS
Kansas City, MO
Topeka, KS
Wichita, K5
Omaha, NE
Lincoln, NE
Topeka, KS
Omaha, NE
Prairie Village KS
Topeka, KS
De Sota, KS
Butler, Mo
Springfield, MO
Topeka, KS
Bretna, NE
Kansas City, KS
Calorado Spring CO
Manhattan, KS
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Topeka, KS
Kansas City, MO
Tapeka, KS
Lakrence, kS
Kansas City, MO
Overland Park, K§
Omaha, NE
Tapeka, KS
Omaha, NE
Kansas City, MD
Kansas City, Mo
Manhattan, KS
Topeka, K8
Duranga, co

22
31
34
29
35
34
24
24
28
23
26
19
34
22
41
33
32
32
23

23

37
36
28
37
31
8
19
25
33
21
28
39
31
Yy
31
34
23
31
43
31
36
36
35
37
33

22

223
239
204

235

212
213
214
254
328
289
277
207
222
322
381
227
382
259
233
247
743
219
219
246
331
244
271
202
216
242
274
667
246
826
451
250
355
325
230
34t
345
324
218
843
357
280



Place

47
4B
49
58
91
B
53
54
35
56
57
3B

L4
|

48
61

&2
63
&4
65
bb
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
B1

B2
83
g4
BS
86
87
g8
89
90
21

92

Time

2:13:19,4
2:13:33.4
2:13:50.9
2:13:58.2
2:14:05.7
2:14:84.2
2v18:06.5
21 14:87.2
2:14:13.4
2:14:20.6
2:14;58.9
2:15:06.0
2:15:31.5
2:16:21.4
2:14:40.3
2:116:43.3
2:146:47.3
2:17:06.5
2:17:14.3
2:17:31.7
2117:48.5
2:17:58.7
2:1B:0B.4
2:1B:17.7
2;:1B:19.1
2:18:20.1
2:18:32.7
2:11B:34.0
2:18:48.7
2:19:83.4
2:19:25.9
2:19:48.9
25 19; 98,7
2:19:58.3
2:28:22.5
2:28:31.8
2:20:33.3
2:20:47.4
2:20:54,9
2:2B:56.3
2:21:20.0
2:21:132.3
2:21:135.3
2:21239.1
2:21:48.3
2:21:51.2

Name

Jahnson
Smith
Reilly
Reeyves
Rogers
Randall
koenig
Newcomb
MeCarville
Hansan
Kramer
Margan
leller
Schmidt
Carman
Mayer
Tilfard
Fee, Jr.
Hussey
Sheahon
Bye
Perry
Edwards
Holt

Kirschenmann

Dillen

Lamborghini

Knudsaon
Schleicher
Bobby
McGowan
Denewiler
Hood

Ring
Bribble
Schick
Altus
Wheeler
Fowler
Sigley
Anderson
Chatham
Considine
Kohl

Hal ley
Metzger

ALL TINDIVIDUALS

Scott
fandy
Thomas
John
David
Carl
Mark
Kristi
Jdoe
Steve
Tony
Mark
Steven
David
Daniel
Breer
Kriston
James
Rob
Mike
Dale

Robert

Jim
Kenny
kKen

8id
Steven
Dawvid
Rochelle
Jackie
Bill
Greg
Mark
Steve
Garry
Lori
Debbie
Bud
Robert
Buy

Jay
Gary
Michael
Justin
Franklin
Paul

145

City

Brookings,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Kansas City.
Cedar Falls,
Dmaha,
Lincoln,
Hutchinson,
McPhersan,
Lee’'s Summit,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Lincoln,
Fremont,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Lenexa,
Omaha,
Salina,
Leneka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Uniontown,
Lincaln,
Fremant,
Topeka,
Salina,
Mission,
Omaha,
Overland Part,
Aurora,
Kansas City,
fioeland Park,
Lenexa,
Lenexa,
Lawrence,
Nlathe,
Hichita,
Shaunee,
Omaha
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Topeka,

State Sex Age Heat

Sh
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bS
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K5

KS
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NE
KS
KS

KS

NE
KS
K8
KS
kS
KS
NE
NE
KS
KS
ks
NE
K8
co
MO
KS
KS
KS
K5
KS
KB
NE
K8
KS
NE
KS
KS

23
36
27
36

26

49
23
23
38
a4
39
24
26
19
32
22
28
29
27
28
35
32
34
44
25
42
-4
26
38
22
29
29
33
a4
23
26
52
48
28
21
28
34
25
28
25

z07
243
262
337
361
321
330
333
311
547
276
418
234
645
252
412
206
238
428
315
406
343
241
319
4185
249
448
511
327
344
305
445
541
525
317
779
359
343
663
487
204
643
364
258
338
439




Page 3
listing individual finishers
from 93rd place through 138th place
Is missing from the results booklet
distributed by the
Shawnee County Parks &
Recreation Department.



157
15
159
168
151
142
163
164
165
164
187
168
169
178
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

2:28:19.5
2328136, 2
2:28:39.5
JtZB:1 82,5
2:28:42.8
2:2B:47.5
2:28:49,7
2:79:84.8
25293 136
21291 16,3
2:29:24.4
2329337.1
2:70:05.6

:30:18.7

2:31:23.6
2:31:408.0
2:31:40.2
2:31:44.%
2431:51.9
2:31:52.1
2:31:156.8
2:32:11.4
2:32:22.5
2:32:28.3
2:32:30.3
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A dL.

2:32:34.7
2:32:44.1

Name

Kolling
Jacobsen
Agness
Cooper
Hansen
Banning
Perry
Hauser
Foresman
Kowalczky
Twarog
Duran
Nelson
Weir
Mckenzie
Hebert
Eliason
Geary

ALL INDIVIDUALS

Jim
Jeff
Wayne
Kip
Laura
Steve
Kelley
Fred
Matt
Ken
David
derome
Monty
Stephen
Cecil
Dan
Daniel
Peter

Chatfield-TayloRichard

Bhifman
Stone
Richards
Lowe
Metzger
Faris
Atkinson
Brecht III
Herde
Thompszon
Hilbert
Hollis
Haug, Jr.
Dorfman
Morgan
Saggau
Fetty, Jr
Hall
Marietta
Counseller
McCormick
Shirrell
Braves
Wageman
Daniel
Lannert
Clemmer

Mike
Fhillip
Lloyd
David
Monte
Timothy
Gregory
George
Bon
Grant
Bill
Bryan
John
Jeff
David
Paul
Tyrus
Stanley
John
Douglas
James
Franklin
Bill
Ray
Kenneth
George
Stephen

City

Bellevue,
Topeka,

Ft. Riley,
Wichita,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Fremont,

§t. Joseph,
Kansas City,
Overland Park,
Girard
Salina,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Emporia,
Salina,

Great Bend,
Overlanmd Park,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Emparia,
Topeka,
Tepeka,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Lee’'s Summit,
Valley Falls,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Overland Park
Wichita,
Fremont,
Tepeka,
Brookline,
Salina,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Tepeka,
Topeka,
Springfield,
Tepeka,
Evanston,
Lenexa,

State Sex Age Heat

NE
K5
K8
KS
KS
KS
NE
MO
MO
KS
KS
kS
KS
KS§
K5
K5
KS
K3
K5
Mi
KS
K5
ES
kS
KS
K5
KS§
KS
10
+8
K8
KS
kS
K&
NE
Ks
Mo
K5
€5
KS§
KS
K&
Mo
K5
IL
ES
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Z8
33
34
29
28
37
zZ7
32
30
29
3l
i8
41
27
37
4]
37
28
28
4B
9
44
30
25
29
23
29
33
32
40
21
37
37
28
48
432
44
31
z8
43
33
33
&1
40
34
30

5648
386
272
471
756
503
347
558
840
373
314
323
S77
248
562
470
201
260
847
748
304
771
553
377
752
6462
506
734
308
563
873
&30
405
417
375
555
452
548.
609
552
529
718
5608
520
457




Flace
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188
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150
§91
192
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292
203
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27
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2:48:10.9

40:25.2

21
21408:25.4
E:148:29.4

Nama

Defenbaugh
Taylor
Averill
Archer

Brothertan

Smith
Bagter
Conaway
Brigshby
Earhart
Suddarth
Milburn
Roman
Avery
Buek

Todd
Vawter
denkins
Nolteaspeyer
Hardin
Howe
Clark
Breckenridge
Engen
Johnson
Dillard
Cooney
Hunt
Brueggmann
Bernhardt
Yahaus
Miner
Mattox
Alonzo
Burk
Morray
Wodtke
Schmitt
Campbell
Kocour
Johrsan
Stungisy JIr,
Enzak
Saia
Scholz
Greeawood

ALL TNDIVIDUALS

City
Wayne Fremont,
Blenda Great Bend,
Thomas Topeka,
Richard McPherson,
Lynn Salina,
Daniel Prairie Village
deff Wichita,
Diyie Topeka,
Kerry Topekay,
Darrin Lawrence,
Bheryl Topeka,
Suzanne Shawnee,
Feter Gladstone,
Marilyn Manhattan,
Nicholas Topeka,
Zane Berrytaon,
Caraol Mahknattan,
Harry Omaha,
David Paola,
Marc Uverland Fark,
Thomas  LawWrence, '
Theodore Topeka,
Robert  Kansas City,
Geoff Wichita,
Matt Topeka,
Steve Wichita,
Tom Topeka,
Alan Topeka,
Brenda MWinfield,
Bary Topeka,
Kevin Mission,
Robert St. Josegh,
David Parsons,
Al Midwest City,
David Wichita, '
Brian Lawrence,
Arnold  St. Joseph,
Marshall Tapeka,
Douglas FBriaghton,
Nancy Wichita,
ElizabethAtchison,
Bob Omaha,
Kris Leavenworth,
Joe Tapeka,
James Omaha,
dim Colorado Spring

NE
KS
kS
kS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
kS
KS
it}
K8

KS

KS
kS
NE
kS
KS
kS
KS
MO

KS'

K5
KS
KS
K5
KS
kS
K5
MO
K5
oK
KS
KS
MO
KS

MA

K8
KS
NE

K3
NE
ca

24
31
37
36
39
28
43
27
36
29
39
38
32
41
34
41
28
57
37
4]
29
37
37
35
32
33
25
28
27

25
95

34
2b
31
37
20
31
34
24
e

47

24
26

32

41
38

Gtate Sex Age Heat

434
732
772
40z
847
278
316
5&b
504
378

516

628
B30
508
454
760

737

701

524

627
273

367

447
532

623

449
873
514
444
257
B31
aa7
533
413
IZb
574
521
BE6
374
571
638
27%
554
556
a7
422
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241

242
243
244
245
246
247
2448
249
258
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2461
2462
263
26%
263
266
267
248
269
278
271

272
273
274
273
276

Time

2:40:40.1
2:40:45.3
2:40:53.5
2:41:046.9
2:41:158.2

2:41:20.3

2:481:42.8
2:41:59.1
2:42:07.4
2:82:20.3
2:42:20.8

2:42:38.3

142:57.8B
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2:43:59.8
2:44:04.8
2:44:17.0
2:44:18.5
2:44:34.6
2144:40.0
2:44:53.4
2:45:14.0
2:45:18.2
2:45:19.1
2:45:19.7
2:45:35.8

Z2:45:57.4

2:45:58. 4
2:46:00.4
21463 18.3
2:85:25.7%
2146:72B.4
2:06:22.4
2146:183.7
2146:82.9
2:47:02.9
2:47:09.2
2:47116.3
2:47:41.72
2:47:82,4
2:47:47,4

Name

MeMNaughton
Linton

Shubert

Alekander
Gritfin
Loch
Roper
Friesner

Minnigerode

Wendte
Farmer
King
Kretz
Sieffert
Schmidt
Nelson
FPeaze

Noltensmeyer

Goodrich
Whipps
Dische
Weishaar
Rabisan
Cummins
Heideman
Watkins
Milling
McCarty
Lickteig
Feltz
Rhodes
Thorne
Hooker
Piper
Bardner
Daugherty
Murphy
Mack
Williamson
Flynn
Lytle
Cesla
Kelley
Fal ak
Fadgett
Barneg

ALL INDIVIDUALS

Jim
Marc
Breg
Pat
Bi1ll
Karen
Dana
David
Lana
Mike
Kevin
Larry
Greg
Chris
DuMont
Hank
Mark
Jdahn
Dreher
Rosemary
Steven
Brad
Thomas
Terry
Barb
Michael
Ben
Kathy
Joe
Chuck
Philip
Joe
John
Doug
David
Lyn

Ken
Harlan
Charles
Patrick
Paul
Jon
Michael
Joe
Lane
Fod

City

Shawnee,
Topeka,
Overland Park,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Lincoln,
Lincaln,
Salina,
Kansas Gity,
fiklahoma City,
Independence,
Lawrence,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Tapeka,
Liberal,
Parsons,
Topeka,
0lathe,
Manhattan,
Douglass,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,

S5t. Joseph,
Ormaha,
Newtan,
Lenexa,

Edna,
Leavenworth,
Lee’'s Summit,
Haverly,
Lawrence,
¥ansas City,
Topeka,
Fremont,
Fremont,
Parsons,
Wichita,
fansas City,
Lawrence,
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Lawrence,

State Sex Age Heat

KS
KS
kS
KS
KS
NE
NE
K5
MO
oK
MO
KS
K8
KS
kS
¥s
K&
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
KS
ks
kS
KS
MO
NE
K8
KS
kS
kS
MO
K8
K8
MO
K8
NE
NE
ES
IS
M0
KS
kS
K3

kS

I8
35
38
ag
40
e
38
35
41
32
28
37
27
14
42
35
30
40
3
28
29

28

a4
a3
24
30
38
26
37
31
19
26
40
34
36
30
30
39
34
45
27

38
24

37
37
36

431
564
&b1
651
353
471
g1@
7232
456
494

441

422
729
B76
604
512
461
424
773
704
544
ah7
S5@7
352
585
719
a72
635
551
815
862
522
532
408
573
737
526
527
974
366
472
712
365
678
537
BZ1




sl INDIWIDUALS

Place Time Name ity State Sex Age Heat
37 2:47:56,5 Cehen Robert Legwond, KEs M 47 432
278 ZeR7:5%.3 Schutsenkofer Richard 3%, Joseph. MO M ZEF 4432
279 Zi4p:@).Z Follock Michael Eansas City, ME B 35 53i
TR 2:48:04.% Fefzars Bary dveriand Park, ES H Z& 245
ZH1 2:88:15.2  Hryant Gtephen Marion, kS H 27 438
282  2:46:38.6  Wheeler John Topeka, KE M S1 429
283 2:4B:51.8  Buinpan log Framont, NE M 32 433
284 Z2:9B:54.% Kimbrough Yaughn Leavenworth, K5 H & 728
85 Z1dBeG7 B Hard:ing Saran Berrytaon, ES F 35 227
288 2i8%:183.F Gardner fiimi Topeka. ¥8 F 32 7358
27T 2:4%:14.8 Bivan Lorti Kansas fity, HO E 24 721
288 2:49:19.4 MWilson Mar k Lawrence, kK5 # 31 515
Z8! 7:4%:20.4  Pfuetze bonald  Topeka, KB M 44 249
Zhe 2:4%:20.5 11lab Mike Valley Center, K5 H 3 402
291 2:49:21.8 il ler Boug Liberal, KE ¥ 36 BH4
e 2199554, 9 Sauer Bonsld Tapeka, K5 M S BIX
293 2:58:02.8 Lazender Alice Prairie ¥illags ES F 3 B
294 2:50:1@.4  VYinger Andy Warrenshurg, MO M 33 B4t
295 2:9@:17.4  Tlark Fred Topeka, ks M 3% 782
225 25SB:14.5  Dill: Barbara MWichits, KS F 34 si1%
=T 2:50:26. 4 Parter talesne Topeka. KS F 23 733
298  2:198:3ZB. & Ramel Dave Lee's Summit, X M EF 7EL
295 Z15@:88:7 Zipole Andrey Lincedn, NE H 21 Z¢&
e 2:51:24.%f Conwell fichard Treat Bend, K& M I7 8&l
1 Z:51:78.1 Miller Donna Manhattan, 8 F 43 43s
302 2s51:89.3 Wilhelm Carl Topetka, “S M 41 BAD
I3 PeS1:58.5 Aoy, Jdr. Hilliam Tapska, 5 M 32 A58
Q4 21 5218&.% Sisbenlizt oris Kanzas L1ty ES F Z7 BI3
s 2:53:82.2 Tunford-Share Jdane Topeka, EE F 23 A2t
0y 2:52:03.8  Whipps Terry Blathe, EE M Z1 474
T 23453:72.7 McNay Valerie Parsaons, K§ F 35 g8
B8 2:53:25.2 Seall Legn Topeks, KE M 45 k22
189 Z:54:32.B Lamar Dave Fansas City, K8 M 5@ 738
310 2:58:95,2 Andersan Praig Topeka, k3 ® 35 /28
311 2155:02 .8 Mckonald Bab Leawnad 5 M 48 BE4
3F Z:55015. Lauiiin Foger Togeka, 8 M 3t 552
F13 2:85:35.1 Roper Jetd Topeka, ES ®# I8 Sie
314  2:55:37.6  Murphv Jim Tepska; kS M 34 sie
315 2:56:08.3 Rader Magg:i=  Topere, KE F 32 @832
51y i 3R:0B3.7 Averill fark Lags Buriveria, ¥5 M T8 440
1 2156:19.7  Shesfor o Tapeka, BS ® 52 3
ziB PNVR6 47 .3 Gloutier Brett Tepeka, S M 29 §éz
319 2157:82.7 Borich Jdoseph Fameas Eity, HE M 34 The
39 Z197:723.4  Bander Michae] St. Louls, MO M 33 47
3T1L 2187125.7 Duwe Gan Desrland Park, K F 4: 727
32 2VET 8% Earry, dr. Fobert Ovsriand Fark, K M IR §&5c




Place

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
35S
356
357
358
359
360
351

362
3463
364
365
366
367
368

Time

2:57:49.6

2:57:51.4
2957 192.%
2:58:13,2
2:58:14.9
2:58:22.1
2:58:38.2
2499¢14.2
2:99:35.4
2:59:42.8
2:59:43.4
2:59:99.4
3:+@0:18.5
J:88:38.2
J:@81:01.7
J:@1:09.1
3102:31.2
3:;02:48.3
3:03:03.7
F:B83:19.9
F103:32.7
J:83:47.5
3:83:53.2
3:03:53.3
J:04:12,2
3:04:31.6
3:04:44. %
3:85:23.2
J:05:42,1
3:106423.2
3:056:26.48
3:06:30.1
3:Bb6:42.8
J:Bb6:44.48
J:0b:45.4
3:07:82.9
3:07:29.4

3:07:36. 6

F1@7:47.9
3:087:50.4
3:8B8:53.3
3:89:04.3
3:89:18.5
3:09:34.7
3:89:38.1
J:09:45.8

Name

Huey
Leavitt
Serk

Ball

Myers
Burnett
Gullborg
Wilds
Leuenberger
foester
Farley
Hague,
Meyer
Yahn-Kramer
Glover
Kaiser
Malopney

pDsS

Magistro

Huston

Ball
Lannert
Giddings
Probascao
Tattershall
Wischusen
Harrison
Brand
Gerstenberger
Huer ter

Ray

Marwell
Rooks

Deem

Schmid

Lee

Packard

Von Hellens
Meeusen
Payton

Barb

Purdon
Pullium

Bilpin

Johnson
Foort
Metzger

ALL INDIVIDUALS

State Bex Age Heat

City
Larry Tapeka, K§
Cheryl Salina, KS
Mike Topeka, KS
William Overland Park, EKS
Michael Topeka, KS
Beth Prairie Village KS§
Allison McPhersaon, KS
Ronald Blue 8Springs, MO
Jan Topeka, KS
Richard Lawrence, K8
Chig Stilwell, KS
John 8t. Jaseph, MO
Staci Kansas City, MO
Bettie Lee‘'s Summit, MO
Rick Kansas City, KS
ElizabethEaporia, KS
Michael Liberty, MO
Kay Topeka, ES
Timathy Topeka, KS
Donna Cheney, kS
Marti Evanstan, IL
Monte Prairie Village KS
Wayne Topeka, KS
Richard Kansas City, K8
Mary Lawrence, ED
Bill Topeka, K&
Alice Topeka, KS
Hatt Topeka, KS
Mike Topeka, KS
Darrell Leavenworth, ES
Gordon Salina, kS
Robin Lawrgnce, KS
Bloria Wichita, KS
Mike Topeka, K8
Richard GShawnee Mission K8
Peter Topeka, K5
Rolf Manhattan, K8
Susan Lenexa, ks
Sharon Topeka, KS
Dale Wichita, KS
John Topeka, KS
Clipper FKansas City, MO
Brian Topeka, KS
Hal McLouth, KS
Rene Hayt, KS
Menna Manhattan, KS

T T T E T TN T IV I ITIMNIMIEFTIAAIAITIITI I I I I T TN

34
24
38
e
38
32
3a
35
39
49
39
34
17
3z
1]
26
47
37
32
28
37
35
6@
50
39
41
35
15
35
35
56
17
28
32
46
53
432
37
41
31
44
15
20
44
42
23

559
Bo4
717
464

&12

659
Bbb
342
827
718

G34

842
8ol
5649
601
730
639
762
565
B61
811
748
255
753
774
716
808
640
674
817
734
809
724
533
755
664
203
B19
621
829
859
767
B71
443
617
478




Place

369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
3ge
381
3Bz
383
384
385
386
387
388
38%
398
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
198
399
490
481

Time

J:0%9:57.@
3:09:58.7
3:89:59.6
J:1@:13.8B
3:18:15.2
J:10:19.7
3:1@8:38.6
3:10:47.9
3:11:55.4
3:11:57.6
e i2s18.1
3:12:27.6
J:13:19.0
3:13:53.2
3:15:42.8
3:18:06.2
3:18:44.3
3:19:57.7
3:208:32.9
3:21:54.0

3:22:49.1

5:22:158.6
3:24:46.1
3:25:28.7
Be2T013.2
J:28:28.90
3:29:046.9
3:20:18,5
J:38:33.5
Bs31:59.7
S:32.31.1
3:36:11.2
3801202

Newkirk
Greenshaw
Pedersan
Brill
DeCow
Harden
Loretto
Kaiser

McHenry, Jdr.

Dodge
Shade
Bales
Murphy
Stevens
Fowler
Swartz
Mathews
Perrige
Macfarlane
Riggle
Dillinger
Stroud
Richter
Voss
Averill
Stanley
Hine
Pardee
Oelke
Campbell
Ryan
Ruggles
Mchdoo

ALL INDIVIDUALS

Bill
Dennis
Doug
Randy
Glenn
Andrea
Mark

City

Independence,
Independence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Rossville,
Topeka,

CharmaineTopeka,

James
Kirk
Roy
Srady
Samuel
Jim
Galen
Donald
Jack
Nik
lella
Robert
Edwin
Charles
David
Leo
Scott
Clifford
Sue
Elaine
Lisa
Susan
Thomas
Bartara
Stan

Topeka,
Spring Hilly

Council Grove,

Liberal,
Manhattan,
Great Bend,

Wichita,

Overland Park,
Brinnell,
Hiawatha,
Bellevue,
Overland Park,
Topeka,

Kansas City,
Raymore,

Santa Barbara,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka,
Prairie Village
Lee’s Suamit,
Tecumseh,
Topeka,

kS
kS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
IR
KS
NE
K8
K8
4]
Mo
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
K5
KS
MO
KS
K§

MMM TMITIITIIITIINMNIITIITIIIIIETNEZINAT X

3@
i3
33
36
33
25
34
33
42
=53
42
26
24
38
17
41
o8
41
41
45
5@
43
41
29
38
33
33
31
23
31
45
33
49

State Sex Age Heat

749
748
747
624

B23

7Ré

bAT

686
B25
751
725
877
BA3
836
834
642
777
836
8@5
436
778
B&7
816
419
774
838
863
7715
857
912
a2
533
769




Place

ﬂ
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e
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L
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AR~ = 0
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45
4

—A‘

Time

1:52:54. 6
1:55:36.8
1¢57:37.0
1 57:55.9
1:58:42.8
{:5B:50.4
1:59:58.2
2:00:07.6
2:81:18.7
2:82:26.9
2:B2:29.6
2:02:33.9
2:83:24.4
2:03:37.3
2:83:57.9
2:04:87.7
2:04:25.1
2:04:35.5
2:04:55.3
2:085:41.5
2:B5:48.1
2:96:11.8
2:86:39.7
2:85:48.0
2:846:59.4
2:087:27.4
2:07:31.2
2:087:57.2
2:@8:07.4
2:Q98:14.7
2:@88:36.5
2:09:01.9
2:09:28.5
2:09:54:14
Z:@9:57.8
25105312
2:10:44.7
2:11:1481.7
2:11:52,.3
2:12:23.5
2:12335.1
2:112:40.9
2:12:48.1
Zil3:22.0
Z:13:18.5
2:13:15.4

Nams

Hendricksen
Goodman
Fritchie
Rogers
Skultety
Nartan
Hesselink
Van Maren
Mathais, Jr.
Williamson
Reed

Hobsorn
Trusdale
Kennedy
Outtaon
Sinms

Doney
Kirmse
Brackenbury
Utz

Copp
Johnson
Phillips
Bullock
Milberger
Ladzinski,II
Turner
Lewis

Pugh

Murphy
Fleshman
Schuette
Flores
Barnoskie
Wise

McCoun
Mount joy
Prentice
Johnson
Huggenberger
Beyer

Beals

Wood

Randel
ElTiott
Johnseon

ALL MALES

Mike
Greg
Duane
Russell
Scott
Ken
Dave
Dennis
Jahn
John
Chuck
Wesley
Tom
Scott
Wes
David
Bill
Chuck
Mark
Scott
Chuck
Randall
Rod
Robin
Terry
Ronald
Wade
dim
Russell
Daniel
Ray
John
Raul
Randall
John
Mitchell

David

Ernest
Bregory
Mike
Everett
Stuart
Curt
Stephen
fale
Scott

)

State Sex Age Heat

City

Lincaln, NE
Blue Springs, MD
Lee’s Summit, MQ
Freeman, MO
maha, NE
Sprigfield, A}
Omaha, NE
Merriam, K5
Ames , 1A
Fremont, NE
Peru, NE
Shawnse Missiaon, KS
Wichita, KS
Kansas City, MD
Tapeka, K8
Wichita, K8
Linceln, NE
Tapeka, K8
Omaha, NE
Prairie Village, KS
Topeka, KS
De Soto, KD
Butler, MO
Springfield, MD
Topekay K&
Gretna, NE
Kansas City, KS
Colorade Springs,CO
Manhattan, kS
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Topeka, KS
Kamnsas City, MO
Tapeka, KS§
Laurence, KS
Kansas City, no
Overland Fark, KS
Cmaha, NE
Topeka, KS
Omaha, NE
kansas City, gl]
Kansas City, HO
Manhattan, KS
Tapeka, KS
Durangao, Co
Brookings, SD

22
31
s
29
35
34
24
24
28

23

24
19
34
22

41

35
32
23
23
37
36
28

37

31
38
L9
25
33
21
28
49
31
30
31
34
23
5|
i3
31
34
3b
338
37
33
52
23

223
239
2m8
235

212

213
214
254
324
209
277
287
222
322
301

227
259
233
247
743
218
219
248
331

244
271

202
216
242
274
667
266
826
451

250
338
325
230
341

343

324

Z18
443
357
280
a7




FLL MALES

#lace Tine Name City State Sex 4ge Hest
47 Z:13:33.8  Smith Randy Kansas City, MO M 34 243
38 2:13430.9  Reilly Thamas  Topeka, ES8 W 27 247
49  Z113:5B.2 FResves John Lawrence, ES M 26 337
50 Z:114:R5.7 Fogers David Kansas City, KEE ® 2& 361
gl 23145062 mandall Carl Cedar Fails, I K 432 27
82 I1:14:84.5 Kpenig Mark imaha, ME M 25 Z3p
53 2:148:13.8 McCarville Jaoe Hutchinzon, kS WM z3 211
54 2: 14128, % Hanson Steve MePherson, kS M a4 5247
53 2:14:59.9 Eramer Tany Lee's Summit, MO M T 2%g
6 2:15:06.2 Maorgan Mark Wichita, S M Z4 4B
57 2: 19431 .95 Isller Steven Togeka, KS M 26 234
58 Zilh: 216 Schmidt Bavid Lincoln, NE M 19 445
59  2:16:40.3 Carman Daniel  Fremont, NE M 32 252
@ Z:156:47.3  Tilford Kriston Topeka, kS M 2B
&1 Zi17:84. 5 Fee, Jr. - James Lenayia, ES H 29
62  Z:117:14.3  Husssy Robk Gmaha, NE M 2
A3 2i17:31.7 Sheahan Mike Salina, ¥S M 28
44  2:17:48.5 EBye Dale Lenexa, K8 N 38
&5 23 WA eaLT Ferry fSaghert Topeka, KS M 32
&5 Z:18:38.0 Edwards Jim Topeka, K8 #H 34
& 2 18:17.7 Holt Kenny Uniontown, ES M I3
a8 Z: 1B:19.1 Kirschenmann Ken Lincoln, NE M 44
&9 2:18:20.1 Billon Sid Fremont, NE ® 25
70 211B232.7 Lamborghini Steven Topeka, ES M 42
T 2: 1B 34,0 Knudsaon Bavid alina, KE M 44

2 2:19:25.9 McBewan Bill Overland Park, K& M 122
3 2:19:48.9 Denewiler Greg Aurara, co m Zz
74 2:19:53.7 Hoed Mark Kaneas City, Ml Bo29
735 23 19358.3 fi1ng Steve Fosland Fark, S M 33
Tk Z:20:22.5 Gribhle Barrs# Lenexa, KES M 44
7 2:728:47.% Wheeler Bud lathe, KS M 57
78 2:20:54.9 Fawler Eabert MWichita, KE M 48
7% 2:20:56.3 Sigley Buy Shawnee, KS M 28
B2  2:21:33.3  Chatham Gary Overland Park, EBE M 28
g1 2:21:35.3 Con=sidine Michae!l Wighita, ES M Z4
82 Z2:21:39.1 Kokl Justin  Omaha, NE M 25
BE  2:21:48,3 Halley Franklin Topeka, ES M 28
gq 2:21:81.38 Metzger Faul Topeka, K8 M IS
BS  2:22:02.8 Silvers Jim Olathe, ES H 495
g& =B 2 i Swyden Farrest Lsavood, ES ® E2
87 2:2%Z28.9  Stewart Jim Tageka, ES M 32
8B 2:22:47.2  Wizzari Rithard Wichkita, KS M 5%
B 2:22:50.5  Whitmore Timothy Topska, K5 ® I8
98 B123:50.4 Mrfintee Bruce Council Browve, CET
F1 2:24:83.1  Chaifant John Hutchinson, EZ 27
gz Z:Z3:Z@. 4 Dawsdszon Mgt hessss Dotu. STUINE S S




Place
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128:85.
28: 08,
: 28108,
28412,
128:18.
2B:19.
28:36.2
28:39.5
1 2B:142.5
28:47.5
28:459.7

:29:04.8

129:115.6

129:18.3
2:79:24. 8
2:29:37.1
2:50:85.6
2:3B:18.7
2:30:18.8

(%
~1
o
L3 - - - ;
(FTI. S = I - R S B

un cn

Mame

Albright
Seidl
Ayers
Crevistan 1I
Wills
Kennedy
Burgett
Meyer
Flick
Ernst
Cokar
Harmon
Heizman
Reisinger
Cortner
Dreiling
Bills
Gregory
Stanahan
Smith
Neal
Gillund
fArp
Glenn
Chaldecott
Aguiar
Daugherty
Wagner
Mzllay
Hassur
Billerbeck
Johnson
Kolling
Jacobsen
Agness
Cooper
Banning
FPerry
Hauser
Foresman
Yowalczly
Twarag
Duran
Nelsaon
Weir
McKenzie

ALL MALES

Robert
Randy
Rich
James
David
Bill
Mark
William
Bradfard
Doug
Laurence
Michael
Steve
Udo
William
Frank
Craig
Jack
Bryon
Dennis
Don
Larry
Kenneth
Clifford
Larry
Denny
day
Faul
Richard
Michael
Robert
Jdohn
Jim
Jeft
Wayne
Kip
Bteve
Kelley
Fred
Matt
Len
David
Jerome
Monty
Stephen
Cecil

City

kansas City,
Wichita,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Hays,
Tapeka,
Kansas City,
karnsas City,
Lincoln,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Kansas City,
HcPherson,
Maysville,
Olathe,
Lawrence,
Omaha,
Olathe,
Lincoln,
Fine Bluff,

kansas City,

Lincaln,
Wichita,
Lee's Summ:
Leaws 1d,
Kansas City,
Hays,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Papillion,
Winfield,
Hellevue,
Topeka,

Ft. Riley,
Wichita.
Topeka,
Fremont,

St. Joseph,
Kansas City,
Overland Fark,
Girard

Halina,

Topeka,
Wichita,
Emporia,

State Sex

MO
K8
kS
K5
K5

KS

K5
MO
kS
NE
kS
K5
0]
ks
MO
KS
5
ME
1S
NE
AR
K5
NE
S
MD
kS
Ho
K5
KS
¥S
NE
K5
NE
S
K5
K3
K5
NE
MO
MO
K5
kS
KS
KS
K5
KS

Age Heat
3B 6l4
27 42D
43 =79
32 215
4 329
3T 335
21 bbb
20 247
32 236
22 G523
33 513
i3 &7S
28 744
16 B3
54 783
36 453
%3 3491
B 459
42 347
36 550
26 A58
28 303
-8 a4
J1r Bl
54 233
42 509
ip z2d
48 354
35 4735
3B 4@
3B 437
37 423
28 5438
39 3@
34 772
25 421
37 5@3
27_ 347
32 558
i0 249
29 3713
31 314
38 323
41 577
27 248
I7T 962




Place

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
144
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
164
167
148
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
|82
183
184

Time

2:30:25.9
2:30:29.1
2:30:29.4
2:30:36.1
2:30:44.8
2:30:53.2
131.85:%
2:31:03.2
Z:131:87.3
2131:23.6
2:31:49.0
2:31:40.2
2:31:184.5%
2:31:51.%
2:31:52.1
2:31:56.8
2:32:11.4
23321225
2:32:28.3
2:32:30.3
2:32:32.7
2:32:34.7
2:32:484,1
2:32:49,9
E:32:51.7
2:33%:02.4
2:33:06.4
2:33:48.3
2:33:42.4
2:33:45.2
2:33:48.5
2:34:82.4
2:34:44.0
2:34:49.8
2:35:03.9
2e35515.7
25355189
2:35:25.7
2:35:27.7
2:35:34.8
2:35:95.7
2:35:55.8
2:36:08.5
2:36:88.7
2:36:11.3
2:36:21.2

Name

Hehert
Eliason
Geary

ALL MALES

Dan
Daniel
Feter

Chatfield-TaylaoRichard

Shifman
Stone
Richards
Lowe
Metzger
Paris
Atkinsaon
Brecht 111
Herde
Thompsan
Hilbert
Hollis
Haug, Jr.
Dorfman
Margan
Saggau
Petty, Jdr
Hall
Marietta
Counseller
McCormick
Shirrell
Graves
Wageman
Daniel
Lannert
Clemmer
Deftenbaugh
Averill
Archer
Brotherton
Smith
Baxter
Brigshy
Earhart
Roman

Buek

Todd
Jenkins

Noltensmeyer

Hardin
Howe

Mike
Phillip
Lloyd
David
Monte
Timothy
Gregory
George
Den
Brant
Bill
Bryan
John
Jetf
David
Faul
Tyrus
Stanley
Jahn
Douglas
dames
Franklin
Bill
Ray
Kenneth
Gearge
Stephen
Wayne
Thamas
Richard
Lynn
Daniel
Jeff
Kerry
Darrin
Peter
Nichol as
lane
Harry
David
Marc
Thomas

City

Salina,

Great Bend,
Overland Fark,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Emporia,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Lee's Suamit,
Valley Falls,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Overland Park
Wichita,
Fremont,
Topeka,
Brookline,
Salina,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Springfield,
Topeka,
Evanstan,
Lenexa,
Fremont,
Topeka,
McPherson,
Salina,

Prairie Village,

Wichita,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Gladstone,
Tapeka,
Berryton,
Cmaha,

Pacla,
Overland Park,
Lawrance,

kS
KS
K§
K§
M0
KS
KS
KS
KS
K§
KS
kS
kS
o
K§
kS
K8
KS
KS
NE
KS
Mo
KS
K5

¥S

K8
KS
Mo
KS
IL
KS§
NE
K5

¥S

K8
K85
KS
K§
KS
MO
KS
kS
NE
KS
KS
KS

T I T T T EEE 2T EITTIIZITTIXTETITTTAIEIZIIIZIZ T ZTXZITITZTI XTI

41
37
28
28
48
39
34
30
25
28
25
29
35
32
49
21
37
37
28
48
42
44
3

28

43
33
33
&l
40
36
30
25
37
36
39
26
43
i
29
32
34
a1
57
37
35
29

State Gex Age Heat

470
201
260
847
768
384
771
553
377
732
662
aBé
734
308
563
673
630
485
417
373
355
452
548
B32
609
392
929
718
560
528
4357
434
7172
423
847
274
316
504
S78
830
4354
760
7@1
524
527
273




Place

1BS
186
187
1868
18%
19@
121
132
193
154
193
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
2035
286
287
z2Q8
209
210
211
212
213
214
715
214
217
218
21%
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
2Z8
229
230

Time

2rdbe23.2
2:36:4%.0
2:137:@3.7
2:37:121.2
2:37:22.8
2137:32.4
2:37:38.8
2:38:04.4
2:38:089.9
Z138:10.1
2:368:44.1
2:38:55.6
2:39:083.4
2:39:21.2
2539126, 2
2:139:38.8
2139:39.7
2130:06. 6
2:40:10.9
2:40:25.2
2:48:25.4
2:40:29.4
2:40:408.1
2:840:45.3
2:40:53.5
2:41:15,2
2:41:42.8
2:41:59.1
2:142:208.3
2:142:20.8
2:42:38.3
2:42:57.8
2:43:08.1
2143:1%.4
2143:28.2
2:43:37.0
2:43:41.,4
2:43:48,7
2144:04.8B
2:44:17.0
2:144:18.5
2:144:34, 4
2:44:53. 4

2:45:14.0

2145:19.1
2145:19.7

ALL MALES

Name City

Clark Theodore Topeka, K8
Breckenridge Robert Kansas City, Ma
Engen Gepfft Wichita, KS
Johnsaon Matt Topeka, KS
Dillard Steve Wichita, KS
Cooney Tom Topeka, KS
Hunt Alan Topeka, K5
Bernhardt Gary Tapeka, KS
Wahaus Kevin Mission, KS
Miner Robert St, Joseph, Mo
Hattoy David Parsons, KS
Alonzo Al Midwest City, oK
Burk David Wichita, K8
Marray Brian Lawrence, KS
Hodtke Arnold gt. Joseph, Mo
Schmitt Marshall Topeka, KS
Camphell Douglas Brighton, MA
Stungisy Jdr. Bob Omaha, NE
Fozak Kris Leavenworth, KS
Saia Joe Topeka, KS
Scholz James Omaha, ME
Greenwood Jim Colorade Springs,CO
McMNaughton Jim Shawnee, KS
Linton Mare Topeka, KS
Shubert Greg Overland Park, K5
Briffin Bill Topeka, KS
Roper Dana Lincoln, NE
Friesner David Salina, K8
Wendte: Mike Dklahoma City, 0K
Farmer Kevin Independence, MD
King Larry Lawrence, K8
Krotz Greg Manhattan, K8
Sieffert Chris Tapeka, KS
Schmidt DuMont Wichita, KS
Nelson Hank Topeka, Ks
Pease Mark Liberal, KS
Noltensmeyer John Parsons, KS
Boodrich Dreher  Taopeka, KS
Dische Steven Manhattan, K8
Weishaar Brad Douglass, KS
Robison Thomas  Topeka, KS
Cummins Terry Topeka, KS
Watkins Michael Lawrence, kS
Milling Ben St. Joseph, MO
Lickteig Joe Newton, kS
Feltz Chuck Lenexa, KS

i4

State Sex Age Heat
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37
37
33
32
33
23
Z8
20
25
36
26
31
37
30
31
34
26
24
24

32

41
38
56
35
38
40
38
33
32
z8
37
27
16
4z

35

3a
4@
3t
29
28
44
43
38
38
37

31

367
447
632
52%
4497
873
a14

257

831
987
535
413
326
374
321
806
374
279
354
556
476
422
431
64
661
353
g1@
722
404
a4]
&22
729
B74
6a4
312
451
428
773
544
849
307
352
719
872
g5i
815




ALL MALES

Place Tine Name City State Sex Age Heat
231 2:45:35.8 Rhodes Philip Edna, KS M 19 Bé&2
232 2:45:57.8 Thorne Joe Leavenworth, Ks M 26 522
233 2143:58B.6 Hooker Jahn Lee's Summit, MO M 48 532
234 2:446:00.4  Piper Daug Waverly, KS§ H 34 s08
235  2:46:14.3  Bardner David Lawrence, KS M 36 373
236  2:44:28.6 Murphy Ken Topeka, KS§ MW 38 324
23 2:46:32.4 Mack Harlan Fremont, NE M 39 3527
238 2:446:43,7 Williamson Charles Fremont, NE M 34 574
239 2:86:52.9 Flynn Patrick Parsons, K8 M 43 3646
240 2:47:02.9 Lytle Paul Wichita, K§ M 27 472
241 2:47:89.2 Cesla Jon Kansas City, MO M- 38 712
242 2:47:16.3 Kelley Michael Lawrence, KS H 24 345
243 2:47:41.2 Polak Joe Dverland Park, KS§ M 37 &78
244  2:47:42.4 Padgett Lane Wichita, K§ M 37 637
245 2147147, 4 Barnes Rod Lawrence, KS M 3& 821
244 Zi47:56.3 Cohen Robert Leawood, KS M 47 432
247 2:47:59.3 Schutzenhoter Richard ©5t. Joseph, HO H 335 442
248  2:48:01.3  Pollock Michael Kansas City, MO M 34 531
249  2:4B:04.46 Peters Bary Dverland Park, KS M 26 245
250 2:48:15.8 Bryant Stephen Marian, KS M 27 438
251 2:48:30.0 kheeler John Topeka, KS M S1 429
292 2:48:51.8 Guinan Joe Fremant, NE M 32 433
253 2:48:58.9 Kimbrough Vaughn Leavenworth, KS M 59 720
254 2:49:19.4 Wilsaon Mark Lawrence, KS M 31 515§
253 2:49:20.4 Pfuetze Dorald Topeka, KS M 44 340
256 2:49:20.5 Ilab Mike Valley Center, K8 M 37 482
257 2:49:21.5 Miller Doug Liberal, KS M 358 B854
258 2:49:31.9 Sauer Ronald Topeka, KE M 35 813
259  2:50:10.%  Yinger Andy Warrensburg, MO M 33 841
268 2:50:13.4 Clark Fred Topeka, KS M 85 702
261  2:58:38.6 Raamel Dave Lee’s Summit, MO M 39 731
262  2:50:4B:7 Sipple Andrew  Lincoln, NE M 21 263
263 2:591:24.1 Conwell Richard Great Bend, KS M 37 S¢l
264  2:51:49.3  Wilhela Carl Topeka, KS ¥ 41 BaR
265  2:81:55.5 Roy, Jdr. William Topeka, ES M 32 458
266 2:533:03.8 Whipps Terry Olathe, K§ M 31 A474
247 2:853125.3 Small Lean Topeka, KS M 45 428
268  2:54:32.8  Lamar Dave Kansas City, KS§ M 58 735
269 2:54:55.2 Anderson Craig Topeka, kS M 35 788
278 21991830 McDanald Eob Leawood, ES M 48 B84
271 2355 15.1 Laullin Roger Topeka, K8 M 31 432
272 22R9iag.1 Roper Jeff Tapeka, K6 M 2B 518
273 2:55:37.4 Murphy Jim Tapeka, ¥§ M 34 518 .
274 2:56:103.7 Averill Mark Lake Buiveria, KE M 2B 440
275 2:56119.7  Sheatfor Doug Topeka, K§ M 52 713
27& 2:56:47.3 Cloutier Brett Topeks, K§ M 39 BBZ

15




Flace

277
278
279
280
281
287
B3
284
2B3
284
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
293
296
297
298
299
00
3ot
02
3083
304
385
184
387
38
in9
i
31t
A s
I13
314
315
318
317
il
319
3120
321
322

Time

2:57:02.7
2957:123.4
2:57:45.9
2:57:49. 6
2:157:52.9
2:98:13.2
2:08:14.0@
2:59:14.2
2:59:35.4
2:199:142.8
2:5%:43.4
2:99:59.4
3:01:01.7
J:82:31,2
3:083:;03.7
3:83:47.5
3:83:53.2
Z:@3:53.3
3:04:31.8
3:1B9:23.2
3:05:42.1
X:04:23,2
3:06:26.4
T:06:46.4
J:06:46.6
3:07:02.9
3:07:29.4
3:07:50.4
3:08:53.3
J:089:06.3
3:89:1B.6
3:09:34.7
3:0%:38.1
3:8%9:57.8@
3:89:58.7
IaB9:59.4
J:1@:13.8
3:10:15.2
3:10:38.4
3:11:55.4
J:11:57.4
Js12:15.1
3:12:27.%
F:13:19.0
3113:53.2
F:15:42.8

Mame

Borich
Bander
Barry, dr.
Huey

Serk

Ball

Myers
Wilds
Leuenberger
Koester
Farley
Hague, DDS
Glaver
Maloney
Husten
Giddings
Probasco
Tattershall
Harrison
Gerstenberger
Huerter

Ray

Maxwell
Schmid

Lee
Packard
Yon Hellens
Barb

Purdon
Pullium
Gilpin
Johnsan
Poort
Newkirk
Greenshau
Pederson
Grill

DeCow
Loretto
McHenry, Jr.
Daodge

Shade

Eoles
Murphy
Stevens
Fowler

ALL MALES

Jaseph
Michael
Robert
Larry
Mike
William
Michael
Ronald
Jan
Richard
Chip
Jdahn
Rick
Michael
Timothy
Monte
Wayne
Richard
Bill
Matt
Mike
Darrell
Bordan
Mike
Richard
Feter
Rol ¥
Dale
John
Clipper
Brian
Hal
Rene
Bill
Dennis
Doug
Randy
Glenn
Mark
James
Kirk
Roy
Grady
Samuel
Jim
Galen

16

City

State Sex Age Heat

Kansas City, #o
St. Louis, M0
Overlamd Park, KS
Topeka, K8
Topeka, K5
Overland Park, K3
Topeka, KS
Blue Springs, MO
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, KS
Stiluell, KS
St. Joseph, M0
Kansas City, K§
Liberty, MO
Tapeka, KS
Prairie Village, KS
Topeka, K5
Kansas City, KS
Topeka, K5
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Leayenworth, KS
Salina, KS
Topeka, KS
Shawnee Mission, K8
Topeka, K5
Manhattan, K8
Wichita, KS
Topeka, KS
Kansas City, MO
Topeka, K5
MeLouth, K5
Hoyt, KS
Independence, KS
Independence, KS
Topeka, K8
Topeka, KS§
Tapeka, kS
Topeka, kS
Topeka, KS
Spring Hill, KS
Council Grave, KS
Liberal, kS
Manhattan, K3
Great Bend, K5
Wichita, KS

35
13
38
34
38
30
38
35
49
40
39
34
30
47
32
35
&
50
a1
15
35
35
54
32
48
53
a2
31
44
15

29

49
42
30
33
33
1.
33
24
42
35
42
24
24
38
17

766
71
6396
559
717
464
612
342
az7
710
334
842
b@1
439
565
741
233
783
714
640
676
817
734
333
738
664
203
829
859
787
B71
443
417
749
748
7147
624
B23
&47
825
751
725
877
843
B36
834




Place

zZ3
24
323
326
327
328
329
130

RERS

332
332
334

LA L

Time

2:18:06.2

3:55:24,2

Hame

Swartz
Mathews
Ferrigo
Riggle
Dillinger
Stroud
Richter
Voss
Averill
Stanley
Ryan
MchAdoo

ALL MALES

Bonald

Jack
Nik

Robert

Edwin

Charles

David
Leo
Scott

City

Overland Park,
Brinnell,
Hiawatha,
Overland Park,
Topeka,

kKansas City,
Raymore,

Santa Barbara,
Lawrence,

Clifford Topeka,

Thomas

Stan

Lee's Summit,
Tepeka,

State Sex Age Heat

KS
1A
KS
K8
K8
Mo
MO
CA
KS
KS
MG
KS

XTI T XTI

41
=0
41
45
58
43
41
29
3n
33
45
40

542
777
856
436
778
B69
Blé
419
776
g3ie
S0z
749




Place

. R N R S

Time

2:84:19.2
2:14:87,2
2:16:43.3
2:1B:48B.7
2:19:03.4
2128:31.8B
2:20:33.3
2:21:20.0
2:22:37.8
2:24:12.2
2:125:23.0
2126:41.3
2:27:14.8
2:28:083.3
2:28:42.8
2:34:28,7
2:35:1%.3
2:35:29.0
2:35:34.8
2:30:192.6
2:35:085,0
2:37:54,8B
2:39:57. 6
2:48:83.1
2:41:06.9
2:41:20.3
2:42:07.4
2:43:59.0
2:42:48.0
2945:18.2
2:86:25.9
2:48:57.8
2:49:03.3
2:4%9:14.0
2:5@8:03.8

2130:143.3

2:580:246.4
2331:58.1
2:52:06. 4
2:53:0%2.2
2:53:23.7
2:56:08.3
25971252
25715144
2:98:22.1
2:38:38.2

Name

Arnold
Newcamb
Maver
Schleicher
Bobby
Schick
Altus
Anderson
Moyer
Neastrom
Willcutts
Marienau
Edwards
Rochford
Hansen
Taylor
Conaway
Guddarth
Milburn
Avery
Vawter
Brueggmann
Kocour
daohnson
Alexander
Loch
Minnigercde
Whipps
Heideman
McCarty
Daugherty
Harding
Bardner
Bivan
Lavender

Dilli
Parter

Miller
Siebenlist

Dunford-Shore

McNay
Rader
Duwa
Leavitt
Burnett
Gullborg

ALL FEMALES

City
Jennifer Omaha, KE
Eristi Lincoln, NE
Greer Topeka, KS
Rochelie Missiaon, ES
Jackie Omaha, ME
Lori Lenexa, KS
Debbie Lawrence, KS
Joy Omaha, NE
Paula Topeka, ES
Debbie Salina, KS
Kate Manhattan, KS
Laurie Lawrence, ES
Mary kKansas City, MO
Cathy Taopeka, KS
Laura Manhattan, kS
Elenda Breat Hend, KS
Dixie Tapeka, KS
Sheryl Topeka, K8
Suzanne Shawnee, L)
Marilyn Manhattan, kS
Carol Mahnmattar, ES
Brenda Winfield, KS
Mancy Wichita, KS
ElizabethAtchison, K5
Pat Leawood, K8
Karen Lincoln, NE
Lana Kansas City, M0
Rosemary Dlathe, KS
Barh Tapeka, KS
Fathy Omaha, NE
Lyn Kansas City, MO
Sarah Berryton, K5
Himi Topeka, S
Lari Kansas City, MO
Alice Frairie Village, ¥S
Barbara Wichita, K8
LaDeane Topeka, KS
Donna Manhattan, KS
Cris Kansas City. K8
Jane Topeka, KS
Valerie Farsons, KS
Maggie Topeka, K5
Ann Overland Fark, KS
Cheryl Salina, KS
Beth Frairie Vi1llage, K§
Allison McPhersen, ks

19

State Sex Age Heat

32
23
22
26
EY" ]
23
26
21
26
34
24
28
37
19
28
31
27
39
I8
41
28
27
38
47
4@
30
44
24
24
264
38
35
32
26
03
34
23
437
37
23
35
32
41
24
32
30

382
333
412
327
344
779
359
204
631
526
759
543
548
705
756
732
564
516
620
508
757
444
571
Pt
651
471
456
704
505
635
737
707
758
721
371
416
733
636
818
425
828
833
727
B&4
550
Bbb




& L FEMALESR

#lace Tiae Nama E1ty State Sex fige Heat
47 F:00:18.5%  Meyer Staci Karzas Eity, Mo F 17 8@l
48 3:88:38.2  Yahn-kramer Battie Le=’s Summit, MG F 32 549
43 Z:B1:0%9.! FHaiser ElizahethEmporia, KS F 26 730
] 3:02:48.2  Magistre Kay Topeka, BKE F 37 782
g 3:183:19.9  Balil Donna Cheney, S F 28 B&l
92 3:@3:32.7  Lannert Marti Evancston IL F 37 811
5% 3:i@4:1n.Z Wischusen Hary Lawrence, KS F 29 774
54 F:04:44.% Brand flice Topeka, kS F 35 B@8
oa J:@6:30.1 Rooks Roabin Lawrence, kS F 17 Be3
8 Z:84:42.8  Deen Gloria Wichita, K8 F 38 724
57 IaB7:35.6 Meeusen Bysan Leneka, E§ F 27 819
5 2:087:47.92 Fayton Sharan Topeka, ES F 4t &2t
59  3:89:45.8 Metzger Monna anhattan, E8 F 23 478
L9 niB:19.7 Harden Andrea Rossville, K8 F 28 78s
&1 3:10:47.9  Kailcer CharmaimpeTopeka, ES F 33 4B
i 3 20:32.9 Macfarlans Iella Bellevus, ME F 41 805
&3 F12%9:84.9 Wine Bug Topeka, K8 F 33 843
&4 X:30: 18,5 Fardae Elaine Tapeka, E§ F 31 778
i 3:3@:33.5 Qelke Lisa Topeka, KS F 23 857
&  3:131:5%9.7 Camphell Susan Prairie Yillage, ¥8§ F 31 812
E7 e dbe 112 Fuogles Barbara Tecumseh, KS F 33 &G3

el




Flace Tima baae Ciky State Sex fige Heat

MALES, AGE GROUF 15 TO 19

1 2;02: 33,9 Hobeon Wesley Skawnee Mission, KS M 19 287
2 2:@7:27.4 Ladzinski, 11 Ronald Gretna, NE M 19 271
3 Brlbi21.6 Schmidt Bavid Lincaln, NE M 157 645
4 Bi2hi 4. RFeisinger Udo McPherson, KS M 14 403
5 S:r4E:E8.01 Sieffert Chris Topeka, KS M 16 B76
& 2:45:35.82  FRhodes Fhilip Edna, KS M 19 8k2
7  3:85:32.% Gerstenberger Msatt Topeka, K5 M 15 &40
g 3:09:86.7 Fullium Clipper Kansas City, MO M 15 747
4 3:15:42.B  Fowler Galen Wichita, KS H 17 B34
MALES, AGE GROUP 20 TO 24
1 1:52:54, 6 Hendrickeaon Mike Lincoln, NE M 2 223
2 1:59:58.0 Hesselink Dave Omaha, NE M 24 214
3 2:980:87.6 Yan Maren bennis Merriam, ¥s W 24 2354
4 2:02:246.9 Williamsan dahn Fremont, NE M 23 209
&  21P337.3 Kennedy Scott fapsas City, MO M 22 322
&  2:04:35.5  Kirmse Chuck Topeka, K8 M 23 233
7 2:04:55.3  Brackenbury Mark Omaha, NE M 23 247
8 2:08:07.4 Pugh fussell Manhattan, KS M 21 242
9 2:16:31.2 McCoun Mitchell EKansas City, MO M 23 355
18 2:113:15.4 Jdohnison Scott Brookings, 5D M 23 387
11 2:15:86.2 Margan Mark Wichita, KS M 24 418
12 2:19:25,9 Mchaowan Billi Overland Park, ES M 22 385
13 2:23:50.4  HcAntee Bruce Council Grove, KS WM 24 @t4
14 2:24:20,0 Davidsaon Mark Kansas City, MO M 23 378
15 2:25:32.3 Burgett Mar k Topeka, K& M Z1 &é4b
16  2:25:37.2  Meyer William Kansas City, MO M 20 267
17 2:125:44.4 Ernst Doug Lincoln, NE M 22 523
{8 2:31:23.4 Paris Timothy Topeka, ES M 2B 752
14 2:31:546.8 Hollis Bryarm Lawrence, KS H 21 473
28 2:30:06.46 Stupnois, Jr. Boh Omaha, NE M 24 279
Z1 2:87:16.3 Keltey Mifhael Lawrence, K8 M 24 345
22 2:5@:48;: 7 Bipple Andrew Lincoln, NE M 21 245
2T 3L@9erS.% Gilpin Rrian Tnpeka, K& M @ 871
24 F:1Z3:49.8 Murphy Samuel Manhattan, K& M 24 B4Z
MALES, AGE GROUF 25 TO 29 i
1 1v87s558. % Roagers Russel] Fraeman, Mo ™M 29 235
2  2Zenl:ie.7 rathaie, Jr. Inha Ames, I H 7B =20
3 2:92:29.5%  Reed Thuck Peru, NE M 26 277
4 Z:@b:1l.8B  dahnsaon Randall De Soto, K§ M 28 219
= £:@87:31.2 Turner Wade Kansas City, Ks M 25 282
& 2:08:14,7 Murphy Datie] #amsas Dity, WO M B 274




Place
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24391 39.7
2:+40:10.%
Z:42120.8
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Name

Reilly Thamas
Rogers David
Koenig Mark
leller Steven
Tilterd Kriston
Fee, Jr. James
Hussey Rob
Sheahaon Mike
Dillan Sid
Denewiler Greg
Hood Mark
Sigley Guy
Chatham Gary
Kahl Justin
Halley Franklin
Metzger Faul
Swyden Farrest
Vizzari Richard
Chalfant Jahn
Seidl Randy
Heizman Steve
Neal Dan
Gillund Larry
Arp kKenneth
Kolling Jim
Cooper Kip
Ferry Kelley
Fowalczky Ken
Weir Stephen
Geary Feter
Chatfield-TayloRichard
Metzger Monte
Atkinson Bregory
Brecht 111 Gearge
Morgan David
Counseller Dotglas
Defenbaugh Wayne
Smith Daniel
Earhart Darrin
Howe Thomas
Copney Tom
Hunt Alan
Bernhardt Gary
Wahaus kevin
Mattosn David
Campbell Douglas
Kozak fris
Farmer Eevin

an
=L

City

Topeka,
Kansas City,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lenesa,
Omaha,
Salima,
Fremont,
Aurora,
kansas City,
Shawnes,
Overland Park,
Omatia,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Wichita,
Hutchinson,
Wichita,
Kansas City,
Fine Bluff,
Kansas City,
Lincoln,
Bellevue,
Wichita,
Fremont,
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Overland Park,
Topeka,
Emporia,
Topeka,
Toapeka,
Wichita,
Tapeka,
Fremont,
Prairie Village,
Lawrence,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Mission,
Farsons,
Brightaon,
Leavenworth,
Independence,

KS
KS
NE
KS
KS

K5

NE
KS

NE

Co
MO
KS
K8
NE
KS
KS
Ks
kK8
KS
KS
MD
AR
K&
NE
NE
KS
NE
ks
K8
KS
K8
KS
kS
K8
KS
KS
NE
KS
kS
K5
K8

K5

KS
K§
kS
MA

KS

MO

27
b
25
26
28
29
27
28
25
29
29
28
28
25
28
25
25
29
27
29
28
24
28
29
28
29
27
29
27
28
28
23
23
29
28
28
26
26
29
29
25
28

25

25
26
26
26
28

State Sex Age Heat

262
361
238

234

206
238
428
318
249
445
41
487
543
258
338
439
454
237
455
428
744

458

303
264
548
421
37
373
248
268
847
377
&62
506
417
832
434
270
578

273

873
514
257
B31
933
374
354
441




Flace Time Mame City State Ber Age Haat

55 2:42:57.8 Krotz Greg Hanhattan, ES M 27 25
36 2:44:04.8 Dische Steven Manhattan, ES M ZE9 544
37 2:94:17,0  Weiskaar Brad Bouglass, KS M 2B 449
S8 2:45:57.,8 Tharne Joe Leavenworth, kS M 26 222
5% 2:147:02.9 Lytle Paul Wichita, K5 M 27 472
&8 2:48:04.4 Peters Gary Gverland Fark, ES M 26 Za5
&t 2:48:15.8 Bryant Stephen Rarian, ES M Z7 438
42 2:33:35,.1 Roper Jeft Topeka, KS ®H Z8 3518
63 2:95:93.7 Averill Mark Lake Buiveria, Kg M 28 440
&4  3:12:27.4  Bales Grady Literal, KS M 26 &77
&5 J425:28.7 Yoss Les Santa Barbara, CA M 29 419
MALES, ABE GROUP 38 TO 34
1 1:55:36,8 Goaodman Greg Blue Springs, MO M 31 Z39
2 1:58:50,4 Mortan Ken Sprigfield, MO M 34 212
I 2:B83:24.4 Trusdale Tam Wichita, EE M 34 227
4 2:04:25.1 Doney Eill Lincoln, ME M 32 259
5 2:06:48.8 Bullock Robin Springfield, M M 31 331
& 2:@7:57.2 Lewis Jim Colorado Springs, €0 M 33 Z2i&
7 2:89:01.9 Schuette John Topeka, ¥KS M 31 2b6é&
B 2:089:2B.5 Flores Raul Kansas City, Ma M 3@ 82&
9 2:09:54:4  Barnoskie Randall  Tepeka, K§ M 31 451
18 2:89:57.8 Wige John Lawrence, K8 M 34 250
il 2:10:44.7 Mount joy David Dverland Park, K M 31 325
12 2:11:52.2  Johnsan Gregory Topeka, K8 M 31 341
13 2:13:82.0 Randel Stephen  Topeka, K& M 33 357
14 2:16:40.3 Carman Daniel Fresont, NE M 32 252
1S 2:17:58.7  Perry Robert Topeka, KS M 32 343
16 2:18:88B.6  Edwards Jim Topeka, K§ M 34 241
17 2:18:17.7 Holt kenny Uniontown, K§ M 33 7319
i8 2:19:58.3 Ring Steve Roeland Fark, K§ MW 33 825
19 2:21:35.% Considine Michael  Wichita, KS M I8 3618
20 2:25:11.2 Creviston 11 James Tapeka, K§ M 32 275
21 2:25:40.7 Flick Bradford Kansas City, K8 M 32 234
22 2:25:49.1 Caker Laursnce Topeka, K§ M 33 513
pa 2:26:34.6 Bills Craig Lawrence, Ks M 3IZ 351
24  2:26:45.4 Gregary Jack Gmaha, NE M 3B 4579
2 2:27:32.5 Glenn Clifford Wichita, KS M It 251
26  2:27:38.8  Daugherty Jay Kansas City, MO M 3@ 22
27  2:2B:39.5 Agness Wayne Ft. Riley, KS M 32§ 272
2 2:29:084.8 Hauser Fred gt. Joseph, Md M 32 3558
29  2:29:15.& Faresman Hatt Kansas City, MO M 30 B4D
30 2:29:24.4 Twarog David Girard ES M 31 314
31 2:31:83.2  Lowe David Leawood, ES M 3@ S53 ’
32 Z:F1:51.9  Thoapson Brant Lee’'s Summit, MO M 32 388
33 2:32:44,1 Marietta Jehn Salina, K§ M 31 G548
=4 2:33:02.4 Shirrell Franklin Topeka, K8 M 33 3552
2z

_



Flace

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
52
43
44
45
4&
57
48
49
1]
91
5z
a3
a4
33
54
57
58
29
60
61
62
63
44
63
b6
&7
&8
6%
70
71
72
73
74
73

0 I %

Time

2:33:06.4
2:33:148.5
2:135:36.8
2:¢33:159,7
2:37:21,2
2:37:22.8
2:38:55.6
23392 21.2
2:39:26.72
2:39:38.8
2:408:25.2
2:142:20.3
2:43:37.0
2143:48.7
2:44:53.4
2:45:19.7
2:456:00.4
2:46:28.6
2:46:43,7
2:4B:51.8
2:49:19. 4
2:50:10.4
2:51:55.5
:53:03.8
i55:18.1
:99:37.6
57:23.%
157:489.4
$:9B8:113.2
2:59:59.4
3:01:01.7
3:03:083.7
3:06:46.4
3:87:5@.4
F:@9:57.0@
3:89:58.7
T:09:5%9.6
3:1@:15.2
3:110:3B. &
2:127:13.2
Z:28:28.8

]
4
2
<
o
P
-
F4
2

1:57:37.0
1:58:42.8
2:08:07.7

Name

Braves
Clemmer
Roman
Bugk
Johnson
Billard
Alonzo
Marray
Wodtke
Schmitt
Sa1a
Wendte
Pease
Boodrich
Watkins
Feltz
Piper
Murphy
Williamson
Guinan
Wilson
Yinger
Roy, dr.
Whipps
Laullin
urphy
Bander
Huey
Ball
Hague, DDS
Glover
Huston
Schmid
Barb
Newkirk
Breenshaw
Pederson
Delow
Lorette
Averill
Stanley

MALES,
Fritchie

Skultety
Simms

Bill
Stephen
Peter
Nicholas
Matt
Steve
Al
Brian
Arnold
Marshall
Joe
Mike
Mark
Dreher
Michael
Chuck
Doug
Ken
Charles
Jdae
Mark
Andy
William
Terry
Roger
dim
Michael
Larry
William
John
Rick
Timothy
Mike
Dale
Bill
Dennis
Doug
Glenn
Mark
Scatt
Clifford

AGE GROUP

Duane
Scaott
David

24

City

Topeka,
Lenexa,
Gladstone,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Midwest City,
Lawrence,

St. Joseph,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Oklahoma City,
Liberal,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Lenexa,
Waverly,
Topeka,
Fremant,
Fremont,
Lawrence,
Warrensburag,
Topeka,
Dlathe,
Topeka,
Topeka,

S§t. Louis,
Topeka,
Overland Park,
St. Joseph,
Kansas City,
TEIFI'Ekag
Topeka,
Wichita,
independence,
Independence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Tapeka,

35 10 39

Lee's Summit,
Omaha,
Wichita,

State b5av

KS
KS
Mo
KS
KS
K8
oK
KS
MO
KS
K8
oK
KS§
KS
kS
kS
KS
KS
NE
NE
KS
Mo
kS
KS
K5
KS
MD
KS
KS
MO
K8
KS
KS
KS
K5
K8
KS
KS
KB
KS
K5

Mo
NE
KS

=

=X

Age Heat

33
3@
32
34
32
33
31
3a
31
34
32
32
30
31
30
31
34
30
34
32
31
33
32
31
31
34
33
34
30
34
30
32
32
31
38
33
33
33
34
30
33

34
35
35

529
437
830
454
623
449
613
576
521
B4
556
484
461
773
719
815
608
526
574
433
515
B4 1
658
474
652
518
471
559
466
B4Z
601
565
533
829
749
748
747
B23
647
774
838

208
212
227




Place

Time

2:05:41.5
2:05:48.1
2:B6:39.7
2:06:59.4

2:12:23.5

23 12:.35.1
2:112:40.9
2:12:48.1
Z2:13:33.4
2:13158.2
2:14:13.18

2:14:58.9

23 17:4B.5
2:22:26.9
2:22:50.5
2:24:32.1
2:25:18.5
2:25156.3
2:26:29.1
2:27:08.9
2:28:08.3
2:2B:08.6
2:28:12.3

2:28:18.5

2:28:38.2
2:28:47.5
2429537 .1
2:30:18.,8
2:30:29.1
2:308:53.2
2:31:44 4
2:32:11.4
2332422.8
2:33:45.2
2:34:44.0
2:34:49.8
Z:35:03.9
2:35:25.7
2:36:08.7
2:36111.3
2:36123.2
2:36:4%.0
2:37:83.7
2:38:10.1
2:39:83.6

40:292.4

Name

Utz

Copp
Phillips
Milberger
Huggenberger
Beyer
Beals

Wood

Smith
Reeves
McCarville
Kramer

Bye
Stewart
Whitmore
ARlbright
Kennedy
Harmon
Dreiling
Smith
Malloy
Hassur
Billerbeck
Johnson
Jacobsen
Banning
Duran
McKenzie
Eliasaon
Stone
Herde
Haug, dr.
Dorfman
Lannert
Averill
Archer
Brotherton
Grigshy
Noltensmeyer
Hardin
Clark
Breckenridge
Engen
Hiner

Burk
Greenwood
McNaughton
Linton

Scott
Chuck
Rod
Terry
Mike
Everett

Stuart

Curt
Randy
John
Joe
Tony
Dale
Jdim
Timathy
Robert
Bill
Michael
Frank
Dennis
Richard
Michael
Robert
Jahn
Jeff
Steve
Jerame
Cecil
Daniel
Phillip
Dan
John
Jeff
Beorge
Thomas
Richard
Lynn
Kerry
David
Marc
Theodore
Robert
Geoff
Robert
David
Jim

Jim
Marc

City

Prairie Village,

Topeka,
Butler,
Topeka,
CBmaha,
Kansas City,
Kansas City,
Manhattan,
Kansas City,
Lawrence,
Hatchinson,
Lee’'s Summit,
Lenexa,
Topeka,
Topeka,
kansas City,
Haye,
Lawrence,
Olasthe,
Lincoln,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Papillion,
Winfield,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Salina,
Emporia,
Great Bend,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Overland Park
Evanston,
Topeka,
McPhersan,
S5alina,
Tepeka,
Pagla,
Overland Park,
Tapeka,
Kansas City,
Hichita,

St. Joseph,
Wichita,

Colorado Springs,

Shaunee,
Topeka,

KS
KS
Mo
KS
NE
MO
MO
KS
MO

kS

K5
Ho
KS

KS

KS
MO
K5
KS
KS
NE
KS
KS
NE
K.5
ES
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
kS
K§
KS
KS
KS
MO
K5
HO
KS
to
¥S
kS

37
36
37
8
36
36
35
37
36
34
38
39
35
39
38
38
37
38
3b
36
35
38
38
37
35
a7
38
7
37
39
35
37
37
36
37
Z4
39
36
37

3F

37
37
is
36
37
38
36
35

State Sex Age Heat

743
210
248
244
345
324
218
443
243
337
311
276
406
502
411
b14
335
575
453
550
475
209
437
423
304
503
323
562
201
304
734
4630
485
520
772
483
847
504
524
427
547
447
632
557
326
422
431
564




Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
51

42
63
b4
65
b6
a7
68
59
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
88
81

a7
83
B84

—
B 000 o h B G R e

—
i

L2

Time

2:48:53.5
2:41:42.8
2:41:589.1
2:42:38.3
2:43:28.72
2:45:14.0
2:45:19.1
2:46:14.3
2:456:32.5
2:47:09.72
2:47:41.2
2:87:42.18
2:47:47.4
2:47:59.3
2:48:01.3
2:49:20.5
2:4%9:21.5
2:49:31.9
Z2:590:3B.6
2:51:24,1
2:54:55.2

2:56:47.3

2:57:02.7
2:157:45.9
2;57:32.9
2:58;14.89
2:5%9:14.2
2:9%:4%.48
3:83:47.5
3:B85:42.1
3:06:23.2
3:10:12.8
3:13:83.2

2:B3:57.9%
2:11:41.7
2:14:20,6
2:18:19.1
2:18:32.7
2:1B:34.0
2:24:50.0
2:125:13.5
2:27:83.4
2127455.7
2:30:85.6
2:30125.9

Name

Shubert

Raper

Friesner
King
Nelson
Milling
Lickteig
Gardner
Mack
Cesla
Palak
Padgett
Barnes
Schutzenhoter
Follock
I1lab
Hiller
Sauer
Ramel
Caonwell
Anderson
Cloutier
Borich
Barry, Jr.
Serk
Myers
Wilds
Farley
Biddings
Huerter
Ray
Grill
Stevens

MALES,

Duttan
Prentice
Hanson
Kirschenmann
Lamborghini
¥nudsan
Ayers

Hills
Shanahan
Aguiar
Nelson
Hebert

Breg
Dana
David
Larry
Hank
Ben

Jae
David
Harlan
Jon

Joe
Lane
Rod
Richard
Nichael
Mike
Poug
Ronald
Dave
Richard
Craig
Brett
Joseph
Rabert
Mike
Michael
Ronald
Chip
Monte
Mike
Darrell
Randy
dim

AGE GROUP

Hes
Ernest
Steve
Ken
Steven
David
Rich
David
Bryon
Denny
Monty
Dan

26

City

Overland Park,
Linceln,
Salina,
Lawrence,
Tapeka,

§t. Joseph,
Newton,
Lawrence,
Fremant,
Kansas City,
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Lawrence,

5t. Joseph,
Kansas City,
Valley Center,
Liberal,
Topeka,

Lee’'s Supait,
Great Bend,
Topeka,
Tapeka,

Kansas City,
ODverland Park,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Blue Springs,
Stilwell,

Prairie Village,

Topeka,
Leavenworth,
Topeka,
Great Bend,

49 TO 44

Topeka,
Omaha,
McPherson,
Lincoln,
Topeka,
Salina,
Kansas City,
Wichita,
Dlathe,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Salina,

KS
NE
KS
KS
KS
Ho
K8
K8
NE
MO
KS§
KS
KS
Mo
MO
KS
KS
K8
MO
KS
KS
K8
MO
KS
KS
KS
M0
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K&

KS
NE

K8

NE
K8
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

TXTIITITIITII T T TIIIRIIIZITIXTTTIIZIZXTX

T T XTI XTTTITI I

3B
38
33
37
35
38
37
356
39
38
37
37
36
35
34
37
36
35

39

37
33
3%
3&
38
38
38
33
39
33
35
35
36
38

ay
43
a4
44
42
a4
43
49
47
40
a1
a1

State Sex Age Heat

6b1
B1o
722
622
512
872
351
373
527
712
678
637
821
442
531
402
854
B13
731
361
708
802
786
6356
717
612
342
534
740
674
817
624
B34

381
239
247
415
448
11
379
329
367
589
877
478




Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
23
26
27
28
29
I
31
32
33
34
35
b
37
38
39
40
41

00 ~I O~ LA 4> Cd R

Time

2231.985.%
2:31:582.1
2:32:;32.7
2:32:34.7
2:32:51.7
2:33:42. 8
2
2
2

= BE se

35:18B.5
39:559.8
1401 25.4
2:481:15.2
2:43:19.4
2:43:41.6
2:44:18.5
2:44:34.4
2:45:58.6
2:49:20.4
2:51:49.3
2:59:42.8
3:04:31.6
3:07:29.4
3:8B:53.3
I:0%:38,1
F:11:55.4
F212515. 1
3:1B:06.2
3:19:57.7
3:22:59.6
J:24:44,1
3:155:24.2

2:14:06.2
2:20:22.5

2:208:354.9

2:22:02.0
2:2B8:85.3
2:30:44.8
2:32:38.3
2:46:52.9
2:47:56.5
2:53:25.3
2:55:03.5
2:59:25.4
3:082:31.2
J:06:46. 6

Name

Richards
Hilbert
Petty, dr
Hall
McCormick
Daniel
Baxter

Todd

Scholz
Briffin
Schmidt

Nol tensmeyer
Robison
Cummins
Hooker
Pfuetze
Wilhelm
Eoester
Harrisaon
Van Hellens
Purdon
Poort
McHenry, Jr.
Shade
Swartz
Perrigo
Stroud
Richter
McAdoo

MALES,

Randall
Gribble
Fowler
Silvers
Wagner
Shifman
Saggau
Flynn
Cahen
Small
McDonald
Leuenberger
Malaoney
Lee

Lloyd
Bill
Tyrus
Stanley
James
Kenneth
Jeff
Lane
James
Bill
DuMont
John
Thomas
Terry
John
Ponald
Carl
Richard
Bill
Rolf
John
Rene
James
Roy
Donald
Nik
Charles
David
Stan

AGE GROUP

Carl
Garry
Rabert
Jim
Paul
Mike
Paul
Patrick
Robert
Leon
Bob

Jan
Michael
Richard

27

City

Topeka,
Valley Falls,
Topeka,
Brookline,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Berryton,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Parsons,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Lee’s Summit,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Topeka,

Hoyt,

Topeka,
Council Grove,
Overland Park,
Hiawatha,
Kansas City,
Raymore,
Topeka,

45 TO 49

Cedar Falls,
Lenexa,
Wichita,
Olathe,
Hays,

Kansas City,
Fremont,
Parsons,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Liberty,
Shawnee Mission,

KS
KS
KS
MO
K&
KS
K5
K5
NE
KS
K5
KS
KS
K8
Ma
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS
K5
KS
K5
Mo
Mo
KS

1A
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
NE
KS
K5
KS
K5
KS
MO
KS

T XTI T I TITIITTITIIITIITIZITIZIITTXTTX

T I X XTI XTI TZTTTX

44
40
42
44
a3
10
a3
41
41
49
42
40
a4
43
40
44
41
40
a1
42
44
42
42
42
41
41
43
41
439

49
44
48
49
44
48
48
45

47

45
48
49
47
&6

State Sex Age Heat

771
563
555
452
609
560
316
768
476
353
604
426
507
352
532
349
860
710
7164
203
859
617
825
725
642
856
BLT
814
769

321
317
663
469
354
768
375
366
432
628
B@A4
827
639
783




Place

15
16
17

—— )
- -0 0~ 0N A N

)[R PR T

L s

o LN B G R e

Time

el A
R == A
A S -~
3 o= -0
5 s m
€4 LA 4
_ s
L~ B |

2:13:108.5
2:2B8:47. 4
2:26:06.2
2:27185,3
2:4B:30.9
2:54:32.8
2:561:19.7
3:@3:53.3
3:87:02.9
3:18:44.3
3:22:49.1

2:36:08.5
2:48:154.9
2:50:13.4
3:06:26.4
J:11:57.64

2:33:40.3
I:83:53.2

2:28:03.3
J:@B:18.5
T:06:30.1

2:14:07.2
2:16:43.3
2:20:21.8
2:21:26.0
2:25:23.8

2:5@:26. 4

Name

Johnson
Riggle
Ryan

MALES,

Elliott
Wheeler
Cortner
Chaldecott
Wheeler
Lamar
Sheator
Tattershall
Packard
Mathews
Dillinger

MALES,

Jenkins
Kimbrough
Clark
Mauwell
Dodge

Hal
Robert
Thomas

AGE BROUP

Dale
Bud
William
Larry
John
Dave
Doug
Richard
FPeter
dack
Edwin

AGE GROUP

Harry
Vaughn
Fred
Gordon
Kirk

City

McLouth,
Overland Park,
Lee s Summit,

50 TO 54

Durango,
Dlathe,
Maysville,
Lee's Summit,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Brinnell,
Topeka,

33 TO 5%

Omaha,
Leavenworth,
Topeka,
Salina,
Spring Hill,

MALES, AGE GROUP &0+

Wageman
Probasco

Ray
Wayne

Springfield,
Topeka,

FEMALES, ABE GROUP 15 TO 19

Rochford
Meyer
Rooks

Eathy
Staci
Robin

Topeka,
Kansas City,
Lawrence,

FEMALES, AGE GROUP 2@ TO 24

Newcomb
Mayer
Schick
Anderson
Hillcutts
Porter

Kristi
Greer
Lori
Joy
Kate
LaDeane

28

Lincoln,
Topeka,
Lenexa,
Omaha,
Manhattan,
Topeka,

KS
KS
MO

co
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
K8
Ks
KB
IA
KS

NE
KB
KS
K5
KS

MO
KS

KS
1]
K8

NE
KS
KS
NE
KS
KS

ITXTIII==ZTITITIXX XX

ZTITII=T =

T

b s M e & e M}

49
45
45

52
82
54
34
51

50

52
34
33
38
s5a

37
59
a3
56
55

61
60

19
17
17

23
22
23
21
24
23

State Sex Age Heat

463
436
an2

288
313
703
253
429
735
713
733
kb4
777
770

781
728
782
734
751

718
233

205
BO1

889

333
412
779
204
759
733




flace Time flame City State Sey Age Heat

7 2:53:02.2 Dunford-Shore Jane Topeka, KS F 23 425
8 2:57:51.4 Leavitt Cheryl Salina, KS F 24 Bb4
g 3:89:45.8 Metzger Monna Manhattan, KS F 23 478
i@ 3:38:33.5 Delke Lisa Topeka, K& F 23 857
FEMALES, AGE GROUF 25 TD 29
1 2:14:07,2 Newconmb Kristi Linceln, NME F 23 333
2 2:14:43.3 Mayer Grear Topeka, KS F 22 412
3 Z2:28:31.8 Schick Leri Lenexa, KS F 23 779
4 2:21:20.8  Andersen Joy Omaha, NE F 21 204
] 2:125:23.0 Willcutts Kate Hanhattan, K5 F 24 739
& 2:50:26.4 Porter LaDeane Topeka, KS F 23 733
7 2:53:82.2 Dunford-Shore Jdane Tapeka, KS F 23 425
B 2:57:51.4 Leavitt Cheryl Salina, KS F 24 Bb4
9 3:09:45.8 Metzger Monna Manhattan, KS F 23 478
12 3:38:33.5 QOelke Lisa Topeka, KS F 23 857
FEMALES, AGE GROUP 38 TO 34
1 2:04:19.2  Arnold dennifer dmaha, NE F 32 382
2 2:19:03.4 Bobby Jackie Imaha, NE F 3B 344
0 2:28:12.2 Neustram Debbie Salina, KS F 34 426
4 2:34:24.7 Taylor Glenda Breat Bend, K F 31 732
5 2:35:34.8 Hilburp Suzanne Shawnee, K8 F 38 &28
& 2:39:57.6 Kocour Nancy Wichita, KS F 38 571
7 2:41:28.3 Lach Karen Lincaln, NE F 30 471
f 2146:25.9 Daugherty Lyn ¥ansas City, HO F 3@ 737
g Z2:149:@%.3  Gardner Mimi Topeka, K§ F 32 7358
18 2:50:14.5 Dilli Barbara Wichita, K5 F 34 &lb
11 2:56:00.3 Rader Maggie Taopeka, kS8 F 32 @33
12 2:5B:22.1 Burnett Beth Prairie Village, K§ F 32 458
13  2:58:38.2 GBullborg Allisan McPherson, ES F 3@ Bé&b
14 3:8@:38.%2 Yahn-Kranmer Bettie Lee's Summit, MO F 32 3549
15 3:18:27.9  Kaiser Charmaine Topeka, KS F 33 406
156 3:29:06.9  MWine Sue Topeka, KES F 33 B&3
t7  Z:3B:18.5 Pardee Elaine Tapeka, K& F 31 775
18 3:31:59,7 Camphell Susan Prairie Village, KS§ F 31 BI12
19  3:36:11.2 Ruggles Barbara  Tecumseh, KS F 33 633
FEMALES, AGE GROUF 35 TO 39
1 2:127:14.8 Edwards Mary Kansas City, MO F 37 448
2 2:35:29.0 Suddarth Sheryl Topeka, K§ F 39 G§l1& .
3 2:48:57.8 Harding Sarah Berryton, K8 F 35 7@7
4 2:52:06.86 Siebenlist Cris Kansas City, K§ F 37 818
3  2:53:23.7 McNay Valerie Parsons, KS F 35 B28
6 3:82:48.3 Magistro Kay Topeka, K8 F 37 7&2

2%
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Place Time Nanie City State Sex Age Heat
7 3:@3:32.7 Lannert Marti Evanston, IL F 37 811
8 3:84:12.2 Wischusen Mary Lawrence, K§ F 3% 774
9 3:04:434.5 Brand Alice Topeka, ¥5 F 35 808
1@ 3:@86:42.8 Deem Gloria Wichita, K§ F 3B 724
11 3:107:348.6 Meeusen Susan Lenexa, KS F 37 819

FEMALES, AGE GROUP 48 TO 44
1 2:35:52.6 Avery Marilyn  Manhattan, KS F 41 588
2 2:81:086.9 Alexander Pat Leawood, K8 F 4B 451
: 3 2i42:07.4 Minnigerode Lana Kansas City, MO F 44 456
4  2:31:30.1 Miller Ponna Manhattan, K§ F 43 636
5 2:57:25.2 Duwe Ann Dverland Park, KS F a1 727
b 3:@87:47.9 Paytaon Sharon Topeka, K& F 41 421
7 F:28:32.9 Macfarlane lella Bellevue, NE F 41 885
FEMALES, AGE GROUP 45 TO 49
1 2:49:03.1 dohnsan Elizabeth Atchison, K8 F 47 638
FEMALES, AGE GROUP S0+
H 2:50:03.B Lavender Alice Prairie Village, K§ F 53 7371
ALL TEAMS

{ 1:43:40.5 Copeland Rob Omaha, NE M 9 128
1:43:40.5 Frank Rab Omaha, NE H g 12@
1:43:4@.5 Thomson Wade Omaha, NE M 9 128

2 1:54:09.2 Ekdahl David Omaha, NE H % 173
1:54:09.2 Larsan Sean lmaha, NE M 2 173
1:54:8%.2 Martin Steve Omaha, NE M 9 173

3 1:54:48.1 Schleicher Dan Mission, kS N 9 144
1:54:48.1 Mullen Mike Merriam, KS M 9 144
1:54:48.1 Fenner Bill Dverland Park, KS M 7 164

3 1:155:15.9 Wilsan Steve Topeka, K& M 1 143
1:55:15.0 Wages Leroy Topeka, K§ M L 143
1:55:15.8 Carr Ralph Topeka, K§ M L 143

b 1156:54.9 'Nichols John Winfield, Ks X 7 149
1:56:54,9  Man Sickle David Winfield, KS X 2 159
1:54:;54.9  Schroll Becky Winfield, KS X ? 189

b 1:58:48.4  Herrick Randy Topeka, KS M 9 124
1:58:48.4 Cullen Patrick Topeka, KS M 7 124
1;58:4B.4 Tanguary Eric Topeka, KS M g 124

7 2:00:48.1 Copeland Cathy Dmaha, NE F g 113
2:00:48.1 Gebhard Carol Omaha, NE F 9 113
2:080:48.1 Sullivan Erin Dmaha, NE F g 115

g 2:82:25.8 Smith Ned Tapeka, K& M 9 128




Flace Time Hame City State Bex Age Heat

2:82:25.8 Aldridge Brent Topeka, ¥8 M 9 128

2:82:25,.8 Christman Steve Topeka, K8 M g 128

g 2:03:87.9 Remington Lonnie Togeka, k3 M 1 179

2:03:07.9 bDreiling Dan Topeka, K§ M i 130

2:02:07.9 McFhersan dohn Topeka, K89 M 138

1B 2:03:16.4 Ostlund Fatricia Raytoun, (A 4 g 175

2:0%:16.4 Bay James Raytown, no X 2 175

2:B3:116.4 Heffman Eirk Overland Park, 5 i g 178

11 2:05:53.80  Reilly Jdim Topeka, kS & 9 182

2:0G:53.8 Richter Martha Topeks, K8 X 9 183

2:05:52.0 Watts Berric Topeka, KS % g 183

12 2:@4:24.4  Blsnkush Severin  Whiteman AFB, MO X 9 184

2vB6:26.4  Hamric Randal Warrensburg, MO X g 1g4

P:06:26.4 Stewart danice Warrensburg, MO X 9 183

L3 2:07:396.7 Spurgeaon Faul Topeka, ES M 2 178

2:87:56.7 Keys Robert Topeks, Ks M 5 170

2:87:56.7  Boyle Rick Topeka, K M 9 170

14 2:07:58.8@ Hudspn Judy Topeka, KS F 1 1Bz

2:07:58.8 McHenry Linda Topeka, ES F i 1@z

2:07:58.0 Hilbert June Valley Falls, EKS F 1 1@z

15 2:09:19.8 Browder Tim Wamego, kS X 9 137

2:09:19.8 Hize Tammy Manhattan, Ks X 9 137

2:09:19.8  Avery Rebecca  Olsburg, kS X 9 137

i6 2:09:36.7 Hentzler Nan Tapeksa, kS X 2 114

2:09:36.7 Bowers Doug Topeka, K5 X 9 1i&

2:09:36.7 Ward derry Tapeka, K5 X g 114

L7 2:089:59.9 Matthews Tom Topeka, kK3 H 1 131

2:@%:59.5 Reinhart dohn Auburn, K5 M 1 131

2:89:59:8 Mellen Yance Topeka, kS M 1 131

18 2:1B:52.4 Putman Bon Meriden, K5 H 9 181

2:10:52.4 Kesgan Denris Topeka, E8 H. 9 181

2:18:52:4 Falmer Chris Topeka, S H g 181

19  2:11:19.9 Cooper Hugh Topeka, kS M 9 122

2:11:19.%9  Dutton Jdahn Topeka, K& ®n 9 122

2:1i:19.9 Hays Danny Topeka, K§ M 7 172

28 2:12:82.8 Sanson James Topeka, KS X 9 1i2

2:12:02.0 ¥nuckey Larry Topetka, kS X T 112

2:12:02.8 Krug Kris Topeka, K5 X o182

21 2213129.3 Martin Yale Tapeka, KS M 7 121

22:13039.3 Sanchez David Topeka, K5 M .9 121
2:13:29.3 Sieve Donald Topeka, KS M 2 131 |

22 2:13182.8 Fairchild Richard Topeka, kg M 1 182

2:13:52.8 Watkins Steven Tapeka, ES M 1 1B2

2:013:52.8 D°'Callaghan Kiernan Topeka, KES H 1 182

2z 2:14:56.3 Richardsan Earl Lawrence, ks X 9 1@%5

2:14:56.3 Lake Eharlens Tapeka, KES ¥ ¢ 185

2:148:54. 2 Bwartz Steve Lawresnce, Eg A & 1es

28 2r15:3%.2 Waters Dale Topeka, K5 H I 183

&1




Place

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

39

36

37

38

39

50

[ T I 55 % TS

Time

2:15:23.2
2:15:25.2
2:14:33.7
2:16:33.7
2116:33.7
2:146:58.7
2:146:50.7
2:14:50.7
2:17:09.1
2:17:09.1
2:17:09.1
2:17:17.2
20 17317.2
2:17:17.2
2118:14.2
2:118:14.2

2:1B:14.2

Z:1B:2%9.1
2:18:29.1
2:18:29.1
2:18:53.4
2:1B:583.4
2:1B:153.6
2:20:24.3
2:20:124.3
2:20:24.3
2:21:1B.7
2:21:18.7
2:21:18.7
2:22:31.%9
2:22:31.0
2:22:31.0
2:23:50.9
Z:23:50.0
2:23:50.0
2:24:88.1
2:24:88.1
2:74:88.1

1293272
2:29:27.2
28285 27.2
2:25:33.3
25:33.3
3133.3

me mE mE AT W

Name

Lobb
Johnston
Loftus
Murphy
Rogers
Beelman
Beelman
Beelman
Camien
Nelson
Laird
Breening
Greening
James
Hinton
Morgan
Bawen
Estabrook
Barbour
Bieber, Jr.
Johnson
Walters
Buek
Abbott
Dahlman
Enrigquez
McCormick
Pitney
Kreipe
Rodeheffer
Padilla
Johnsan
Rindt
Petterson
Petersaon
Channel
Ehannel
Channel
Fowler, dr.
Chapman
Sahling
Stane
Speake
Holmes
Stroth
Mitchell

Stroth

D'Neill

Clyde
Dan
Leslie
Debbie
Janet
Brad
Brit
Greg
Tom
Thomas
Dick
Gary
Dennis
Bill
Larry
Jerry
Roderick
George
W.E. BO
Robert
Mary Ann
Vicky Ann
Terri Lee
Warren
Geof+t
Ping
Mark
Stuart
Marie
David
Raymond
Daniel
Craig
Dennis
Scott
Ann
David
Dale
Frank
Frosty
James
Ken
Bruce
David
Scott
Brent
Doug
Jani

City

Topeka,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Kansas City,
Freeman,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Tepeka,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Leavenwarth,
Ft. Benning,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Toeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topekay,
Tecumseh,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Dodge €City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Rossville,
Rossville,
Rossville,
Lincoln,
Lincoln,
Lincoln,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka,
Tapeka,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

State Sex Age Heat

KS
K8
MO
Mo
MO
K8
KS
KS
K§
KS
KS
KS§
KS
K§
K5
K§
K&
Ks
GA
Mo
KS
Ks
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K5
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
kS
K&
KS
k8
NE
NE
NE
KS
KS
K5
K8
KS
KS
KS

O S0 D A0 D D D = A 0 <D 0 S0 AD e A = b b b= e e o) A D = e e s e ) D) = ek e o0 0 D S0 0 A0

153
153
161
161
161
148

148

148
158
159
158
117
117
117
142
142
142
158
158
1358
114
114
114
126
126
124
136
136
136
148
149
140
149

149

149
198
188
128
155
135
183
144
144
144
159
159
159
184




Piace Tinme Name City State Sex Age Heat
2:26:29.3  Burgess Deane Topeka, K§ X 9 1858
2:26:2%.3 York Carl Topeka, KS§ X 9 186

81 2:28:28.0 Pleviak Anthony  Topeka, KS M 1 178
2:28:28.@  Hall Robert Tapeka, K§ H 1 178
2:28:28.0  Kuhp Howard Topeka, K§ M 1 178

&7  2:29:54.4 Schuyler Donald Hoyt, K X 1 135
2:29:54.4  Denker Terry Topeka, KS X 1 135
2:2%:54.4 Maude Cindy Topeka, KS X 1 135

4T  2:31:07.0 Foresman Jan Kansas City, MO X 1 1iB@
2:31:87.2  Brown Carla Bladstone, MD X 1 1B@
2:31:07.@ Parsons Don Bladstone, MO X 1 1BQ

&%  2:31:17.8 liegler-Meier Dana Dzawkie, KS F 9 151
2:31:17.8 Langston Deba Toepeka, KS F 9 151
2:31:17.8  Richmond Brenna Topeka, ES F g2 1351

435  Z2:31:45.9 Sullivan Michael Kansas City, K8 M 1 189
2:31:46.9 Sullivan H.L. Grandview, MO M 1 1i@9
2:31:46.9 Sullivan Stephen Kansas City, K§ H 1 1@9

8¢  2:31:52.2  GBreen Stacey Lawrence, KS F 9 134
2:31:52.2  Waugh Erin Lawrence, KS F 2 154
2:31:52.2  Green Becca Lawrence, KS F 9 154

&7 2:33:23.3  Frost Robert Berryton, K§ M 1 129
2133:23.3 Reese David Lenexa, KES N 1 12%
2:33:23.3_ Colebank Scott Topeka, KS H 1 129

&8  2:33:27.2 Ogle Carol Topeka, KS X 1 141
2:33:27.2 Spangler Dean Tapeka, KS X 1 141
2:33:27.2 Smith Pam Topeka, KS X 1 141

43  2:33:52.4  Hahn Cecilia Lincoln, NE F 1 11l
2133:52. 4 Fowler DiAnn Lincoln, NE F 1 111
2:33:52.4 Hargrove Beckie Lincoln, NE F 11

=4 2:34:36.1 Montgomery Vic Merriam, KS M 1 125
2:3%:356.1 McKee Lance Topeka, KS M 1 125§
2:34:36, 1 McGeeney Tommy Topeka, KS M 1 125

£1 2:49:03.3  Beneda-Bender Jerrilee Topeka, K ¥ 9 142
2:48:04.2 Friedstronm Richard Topeka, KS X 9 162
2:408:04.3 Hejtmanek Dantaon Topeka, KS X 9 142

s2 2:41:26.5 Copp Paula Topeka, K& X 1 118
2:41:2b6.5 Burgett Marvin Topeka, KS X 1 118
2:41324.5 Schultze Lyn Pittsburg, K§ X 1 114

=%  2:42:03%.3  Brennan Christi Topeka, KS F 9 132
2:42:B3.3  Myers Marla Topeka, K§ F 9 £32
2:42:03.3 Eisenbarth Mary Topeka, KS F 9 132

S4 2:42:52.9 Farrell Andrew Topeka, ES M 1 145
2:142:52.9 Nelson Douglas Topeka, KS M 1 165
2:42:52.9 Huffman Johnador Oklahoma City, 0K ™ 1 165

33 2:43:16.0 Wollny Rebert Wichita, K& X 9§ 173§
2:43:16.08 Fulgroat Bobby Wichita, kS 1 9 174
2:43:146.0 Ediger Lisa Wichita, KS X 9 174

= 2:45:37.9 Keehn Judy Topeka, K5 F 9 123




Place Time Name City State Sex Age Heat

2:45:37.9  Stone Judy Topeka, KS F 9 123
2145:37.9 LaFontaine Donna Topeka, KS F g 123
57 2:446:05.8 Harden Bab Rassville, kS M 1127
2:46:05.8 Harden Douglas Rossville, KS M I 127
2:46:05.8 Harden Darrel Topeka, KS M 1 127
58 2:47:02.5 Golden Nick Overland Park, KS§ X 1 152
2:47:82.5 Golden Tom Topeka, K§ X 1 152
2:47:102.5  Nord Debra Topeka, KS X 1 152
39 2:147139.7 Simecka Jerry Topeka, K8 X g 134
2:47:39.7 Simecka Andrea Topeka, K§ X 9 134
2:147:39.7 Besler Pat Tapeka, K§ X ? 134
&0 2:49:89.4  Fosherg Rochelle Shawnee Mission, K5 F 9 183
2:49:89.4  Fhelps Karen Lawrence, KS F 9 103
2:49:89.4  Yoder Kim Baldwin, KE F 7 183
&1 2:49:23.2 LaCrone Phil Topeka, KS M 9 147
2:49:23.2  Wilber Steve Topeka, K§ M g 147
23494 23.:2 Miller William Silver Lake, KS M g 1467
62 2:49:32.9 Grimes Linda Topeka, KS F 1 187
2:49:32.9  Anneberg Linda Shawnee Mission, K& F | 107
2:49:32.9 Fointer Dianne Ozawkie, K§ F 1 197
63 2:89:37.1 Swedlund Harold Tapeka, KE M I 176
2:49:37.1 Andersan Phil Topeka, KS M i 178
2:49:37.1 Carlsaon Ken Topeka, KS " 1 176
44  2:51:19.3  Caoon Eern Lincaln, NE F 1 166
2:51419.3 Gillispie Fegqgy Lincoln, NE F 1 16
2:51:19.3  Sahling Barh Lincaln, NE F 1 (&6
&3 2:52:04.4 Gardner Nancy Lawrence, KS F |
2:52:B6. 6 Erb Karen Lawrence, K5 F 1 163
2:52: 06,6 Herriman Sarah Lawrence, KS F 1 143
b6 2:53:06.8  Barrett Joyce Ostaloosa, K§ X 1 1@4
2:53:06.8  Lewis Roger Wathena, K§ X I 104
2:53:06.8  Maher Mark Perry, K§ X 1 104
b7  2:56:0@.4 Fenster Judy Topeka, K§ F | (o1
2:56:08.6 8mith Nancy Topeka, KS F 1 101
2:56:08.6 Groyon Mary Topeka, KS F 1 1@l
4B 2:57:118.7 Bradwhaw Gamuel Topeka, KE M 1 139
22572 18,7 Oshorne Gearge Lawrence, KS M 1 139
2:57:18.7  McEvoy Michial Topeka, KS ® 1 139
69  2:57135.9 Fultz derold Topeka, KS W 9 147
2:57:35.9  Shinn Charlie  Tapeka, K§ M 9- 147
2:87:135.9 Bassford Tom Topeka, KS M 9 147
78 3:02:25.9 Brogan Marilyn Topeka, K§8 F 2 113
3:02:25.9  Beck Chris Topeka, KS F 9 113
3:82:25.9  Sheldon Anne Topeka, KS F 9 113 :
71 3:02:41.8  Nelson Mary Topeka, ks F 5 17t
3:02:41.0 Dyrud Edith Topeka, K§ F 3 171
J:P2:41.0 Hobbs Dana Lawrence, K§ F 5 171
72 I:07:02.2 Copp Charles Auburn, KS X it 133

34




Flace  Tiwme Name Lity State G== Age Heat

Zi1@7:82,

2 Copp FRamana Aubure, 8 X S (i

Z1@7:82.2  Capp Waype Topeia. S # Bl LIz

73 ZiP9:46.9  Baery Michas]l Kansaz Dity, S ¥ % 177

3:69:45.9 Dahkning Doug Lee's Summit, MO X g 177

B R R Momaghan Mancy Fansas Tity, Mo X% g 177

74 JrE3e34.3 Huntzinger Kathy Wamegs, K8 F 1 1ie

1 13:31.% Farker Mancy Duriam, 0or F I {iB

I 133,94 B Linds Btilluater, ok F i uie

75 Tr13i44.3 Mifonpel L Fatty Topeka, FE M ¢ oLae

TR S 2. 1 Mz bDoanne) ! Mike Tapeka, EE % £ 148

T113148.8 Nelson Eileen Topeka, KS X 1 t4@

74 3:14:456,2  Spinner Linda Eudora, EE F § 154

Ii1t6:46,2  Potashnick Robyn Lawrence, KE F § 154

3116244, 2 Myers G:na Lawrente, FE F 5 154

77 I 1€:01.4 Englay Kathy Tapska. fe ¥ g 145

Z:18:01.4 Ensley Connie Topekz, FE 4 € ax

2118l 4 Enslev Thegdere Tapeks, EE X 7 {45

MI¥ED TEAMS, COMBINED AGE 10D+

! Z:21+1B.7 HeCormick Mark Togeka, B2 x 1 i3E

23213187  Fikney Bilart Topehz, E5 X I 135

TZiE1i18.7 Kreipe Marie Tecumssh, s X I 136

2 2:I5:54.4  Sthuyler Donald Hoyt 5 I 135

Z:129:94.4  Denker Terry Topeka, Kg & i 135

2:79;54.4 Maudse Cindy Topeka, ES X 1 L35

K 2:31:Q07.2 Foresman dan Kansas City, e o 1 1H@8

T:31:07.0 Brawn Carla Eladstane, Mo % 1 LE2q

24 8@  Parsans fon Gladstone, MG ¥ 1 tBe

4 2 -2 Ogle Caral Topeka, KE & 1 12

23 2 Spangler Dean Topeks, KB % 1 141

T 3T 272 'Bmith Fam Topeks, K5 ¥ 1 141

S 2:41:26.,5 Cogp Faula Topsta, s 1 118

2:41:756.5 Burgett Mariin Tapsha, s ¥ 1 118

2:41:26.5  Sthul kzs Lyn Pittshurg, K8 & {1 LI1iE

&  Fr§7:82.5  Bolden M gk tverland Fark, ¥5 ¥ 1 152

Zed47:82.3 Boldan Tem Topeka, £S 4 | 15%

2:87:82.5  Hoed Gebhra Tapeka, kE ¥ 1 158

7 2:5%:8&.8  Barrett Joycs Dekzlcosa, HOR O

2:53:086.0 Lewisg Foger Hathena. KE % i jRa

21531060 Maher Fark Parry . e X Lo1e4

B FiP7=R2.2 Eonp Charles Auburn, fig ¢ ¥} 138

.07 022 Copp Raomona GubLens e % I 135
T:07:BZ.2 Copp Wayne Topeksa, £5 1 T

2 Im12:44.8 AcBonpell Fatty Topska, #85 X S =

el 4a.8 MiDuonoel L Hike Topeks, ER I 5

Z:13:54.0 Helean Eilgen Tapska, ks % I LAD




Place

D]

19

11

12

14

13

Time

1:56:94.,7%
1:56:54.9
1:56:54.9
2:03:16.4

2:83:14.4

2:03:16.4
2:085:53.9
2:05:53.0
2:85:5%3.9
Z:B846:26.48
2106126, 4
2106126, 4
2:89:17.8
Z:09:19.8
2:09:19.8
2:09:346.7
2:89:346.7
2:89:36.7
2:12:82.0

2:12:02.0

2:12:22.9
2:14:56.3
2:14:56.3
2:14:56.3
2:74:088, 1
2:24:@8.1
2:24;08.1

2:26129.3

21263293
21261 29.3
2:40:83.3
2:40:84.3
2:40:04.3
2:43:15.0
2143:16.0
Pid4Zi16.0
2:47:389.7
2:47:359.7
2:47:39,7
3:09: 44,9
3:109:846.9
3:09:486.9
FrlB:01.4
3:1B:01.4
Z:18:01.4

Name

HIXED TEANMS, COMEINED

Nichols
Vanm Sickle
Schrall
fstlund
Bay
Hof#fman
Reilly
Richter
Watts

Blenkush

Hamric
Stewart
Browder
Mize
Avery
Hentzler
Bowers
Ward
San=on
Enuciey
Krug
Richardsan
Lake
Swartez
Channel
Channel
Channel
0'Neill
Burgess
Yark
Beneda-Bender
Friedstranm
Hejtmanek
Wollny
Fulgroat
Ediger
Simecka
Simecka
Besler
Beery
Detining
Managhan
Ensley
Ensley
Ensley

John
David
Becly
Patricira
James
Kirk
Jim
Martha
Derric
Severin
Randal
Janice
Tim
Tammy
Rebecca
Nan
Doug
Jaryy
James
Larry
Kris
Earl
Charlene
Steve
Ann
David
Dale
deni
Deane
Carl
Jerrilee
fiichard
Dantan
Robert
Bobby
Lisa
Jerry
Andrea
Fat
Michael
Doug
Nancy
Kathy
Cannie
Theodore

36

City

AGE UNDER 10B

Winfield,
Winfield,
Wintield,
Raytown,
Raytown,

Overland Park,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Whiteman AFB,
Warrensburg,
Warrensburg,
Wamego,
Manhattan,
Olsburgy
Topeka,
Tepeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
L-awrence,
Tﬂpeka‘
Lawrence,
Rossville,
Kossville,
Rossville,
Topeka,
Tepeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Wichita,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Leg's Summit,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Toepeka,

KS
K3
KS
MO
MO
KS

KS

kS

KS

MO
MO
MO

K§

KS
K5
KS
kS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

K5

MO
Mo
KS
KS
KS

P S B D SE T DC Bt B BC B DC BE DL I B B BC K B 5 DC S DC BC W Bl 30 B E D B D€ 5K L B IR I C € PC 3K <

State Sex Age Heat

169
149
169
175
175
173
183

183

183
184
184
184
137
137
137
116
116
114
112
112
112
103
185
185
128
108
108
1985
106
186
1462
162
162
174
174
174
1Z24
134
134
177
177
177
145
143
145




flace Time Hame

m

=

”r
-

State Sex Pge Heat

FEMALE TEAWS, COMBINED AGE 100+

G 2187158, @ Audson dudy Tapeka, K8 F 1 1@2
2:87:58,8 HeHenry Linda Topeka, Kg F 1o1m2
20A7:58. 8 Hilbert Jdune Yalley Falls, kS F 1 18z

2 Z133:52.4% Hahn Cecilia Lincoln, ME F 1 111
Z135:152.4 Faowler UiAnn Lincoeln, NE F EE @
2v33:9%.4 Hargrove Beckie Lincolin, ME F 1 111

Z 2:49:32.9 Brimes Ligda Topeka, kS F 1 1e7
2:49:32.5 Annebarg Linda Shawnee Mission, HKS F 1 187
24375:32.9 Pointer Dianne Dzawkie, kS F 1 187

3 2918193 Caan Fern Linceln, NE F I 156
2191119.,3 Gillispie Peagay Lincoin, NE F 1 Léh
2151:1%,3  Sahling Barb Lincoln, NE F { 1é6

S  2:52:88,4  Gardner MNancy Lawrence, K§ F I 143
2:52:06.4 Erhb Karen Lawrence, K& F 1 143
2:52406.6 Merriman Sarah Lawrence, kK8 F 1 143

H 2156:28.4 Fanster Judy Topeka, KS F 1 131
2: 5620005 Bmith Nancy Tapeka, S F Lo1at
2:96:00. 46 Groyon Mary Topeka, KS F 1 13

7 3:113:31.4  Huntzinger Kathy Wameqo, K8 F 1 11@
T113:31.4 Farker Nancy Nurham, oK F 1 1i@
Z:13:31.4 Good Linda Stillwater, 0K F 1 11D

FEMALE TEAMS, COMBINEG AGE UNDER 180

1 2:00:48.1 Copeland Cathy Omaha, NE F 2 115
2:20:48.1 Gebhard Carol Omaha, NE F 9 115
2:108:48,1 Sullivan Erin Omaha, NE F g 115

2 P Tl . W Laftus Leslie kansas City, Mo F 7 161
2216:33.7 Murphy bebbie Kansas City, M@ F g L&l
2eib: 33,7 REogers Janet Freeman, MO F g 181

Z  2:18:53.4  Johnson Mary Ann Topeka, K5 FE 9 114
2:18:53.6 HWalters Vicky Ann Topeka, K F 9 114
2:118:52,6  Buek Terri Lee Toeka, K8 F 9 114

4 2:¢31:17.0 Ziegler-Meier Dana Ozawkie, K8 F 9 15t
2131147, 8 Langstan Deba Topeka, K5 F 2 151
2:30e17.6 fichmond grenna Topeka, K8 F 9 15

S 2131:152.2  Green Btacey Lawrence, K3 F 9 155
2:31:52.2  #Waugh Erin Lawrence, KS F -9 186
2:31:52.2 Gresen Becca Lawrence, kS F 9 154

b 2:42:03.3 Brennan Christ: Topeka, KS F g 132
2182:03.3 Myers Marla Topeka, KS F 2 32
2:42:03.3 Eicenbarth Hary Tapeka, K§ F 2 13z

7 2:45:37.9 Keehn Judy Topekay 3 F % 1=
2:45:32.9  Stane Judy Tapeka, BE F % 123
2:45:37.9  LaFontaine Denra Topeka, KS F 9 123

g 2:49:99.4 Facbery Rochells Shawnee Mission, HKS F g 183




Place Time Name City L State Sex Age Heat

2:49:89.4  Phelps Karen Lawrence, K§ F 9 183
2:49:09.4 Yoder Kim Baldwin, kK F 9 1e3

§  3:182:25.9 Brogan Marilyn  Topeka, ES F ¢ 113
3102:25.9% Beck Chris Topeka, KS F 9 113
3:82:25.9 Sheldon Anne Topeka, KS F 9 113

1@ 3:82:41.0 Nelsaon Mary Topeka, KS F g 171
F:02:41.0 Dyrud Edith Topeka, KS F g 171
3:02:41.0 Hobbs Dana Lawrence, KS§ F 2 171

11 Ji1lb:46.,2 Spinner Linda Eudara, K§ F 9 154
Ji16:46.2  Potashnick Robyn Lawrence, KS§ F 9 134
F116146.,2  Myers Bina Lawrence, KS F 5 154

HALE TEAMS, COMBINED AGE 1@@+

l 1:55:15.8  Wilson Steve Topekay K§ M 1 143
1:85:15.0 Wages Leroy Topeka, K§ M I 143
1:55:15.8 Carr Ralph Tapeka, KE§ M 1 143

2 2:83:07.9 Remington Lonnie Topeka, KS M 1 13@
2:03:@87.9 Dreiling Dan Topeka, KS M I 138
2:03:07.9 McPherson John Tapeka, KE M 1 138

3 2:89:59.5  Matthews Tom Tapeka, K§ M 1 131
2:89:59.5 Reinhart John Auburn, KS§ M 1 131
2:09:59:5 Mellen Vance Topeka, KE M t 131

N 2:13:52.8 Fairchild Richard Topeka, K§ M 1 1482
2:13:92,8 Watkins Steven Topeka, K8 M 1 182
2:13:52.8 0'Callaghan Kiernan Tapeka, KS M 1 182

S 2315§23.2 Haters Dale Topeka, KS M 1 153
23395232 Lobhb Clyde Topeka, KS M I 153
21191 25.2 Jahnston Don Topeka, K& M 1 153

f 2:17:109.1 Camien Tom Topeka, K& M 1 158
2el7:09. 1 Nelson Thomas Topeka, K§ M 1 138
2:17:09.1 Laird Dick Topeka, KS N 1 1G58

7 2:18:14.2 Hinton Larry Topeka, KS M 1 142
2:1B:14.2 Morgan Jerry Tapeka, KS M 1 142
2:18:14.2  Bowen Roderick Topeka, K§ M 1 142

B 2:18:29.1 Estabrook Beorge Leavenworth, ES M 1 158
2:18:29.1 Barbaour W.E. BD Ft. Benning, A M 1 158
2:18:29.1 Bieber, Jr. Robert Kansas City, MO M 1 158

9  2:20:24.3  Abbott Warren Topeka, K§ M 1 128
2:78:24.3 Dahlman Geoff Topeka, K8 M L 126
2:20:24.3 Enriquez Fing Topeka, K8 M 1 124

1 2:22:31.8 Rodeheffer David Topeka, K8 M 1 149
2:22:31.0@ Padilla Raymond Topeka, KS H 1 148
2:22:31.8  Johnson Daniel Topeka, KS M 1 141

11 2:25:27.2 Fowler, dr. Frank Lincoln, NE H I 155
2125:27.2 Chapman Frosty Lincoln, NE H 1 155
2:25:27.2  Sahling dames Lincoln, NE M 1 1535

12 2:28:28.0 Pleviak Anthany Topeka, KS M 1 178

38



Page 39 is also missing



Place

18

11

12

13

14

135

16

Time

2314519.9
2t 11%19.9
2:13:29.3
2:1312%.3
23 155 293
2:16:50.7
2:146:50.7
2:16:50.7
21170 47,2

2:17:17.2

Zil7s 17,2
2:23:50.0
2:27:50.0
2:23:50.0
2:25:33.3

2:25: 333
2:29:33.3%

2:25:582.4
2:25:52.4
2:25:52.4
2:49:23,2
2:49:23.2
2:49:23.2
2157235.9
2:87:35.9
2287 35,9

Name

Dutton
Hays
Martin
Sanchez
Sieve
Beelman
Beelman
Beelman
Greening
Greening
dames
Rindt
Petterson
Peterson
Stone
Speake
Holmes
Stroth
Mitchell
Btroth
LaCrone
Wilber
Miller
Fultz
Shinn
Bassford

John
Danny
Yale
David
Bonald
Brad
Brit
Greg
Gary
Dennis
Bill
Craig
Dennis
Scott
Ken
Bruce
David
Scott
Brent
Doug
Phil
Steve
William
Jerold
Charlie
Tom
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City

Topeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka,
Topeka,
Tapeka;
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Dodge City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
S8ilver Lake,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

State Sex Age

KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
K5
KS
KS
K5
kS
KS
K8
ks
K5
KS
K§
KS
KS
KS
K§
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8

T XTI TTITZIITTTIIIIITIIIXZIXITTIX=X

Heat

122

121

14

117

149

146

159

167

147






